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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

Varna, Bulgaria

May 23th — May 26th 2024

2024 @ ART orld
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Delegation Results Book



FIG World Challenge Cup — 23" — 26" May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

Competition Schedule

Wednesday,
May 22
9:00-13:00
14:00 - 18:00
15:00-16:30
20:00-21:30

Training and Podium Training
Training and Podium Training
Scoring System instruction
Orientation meeting

PCS

PCS

PCS
Hotel Apollo

Thursday,
May 23
12:00 - 13:30
12:00 - 13:30
14:00-17:15

Judges Meeting MAG (Instruction and Draw for Qualifications)
Judges Meeting WAG (Instruction and Draw for Qualifications)
MAG - Qualifications: FX. PH, SR and WAG - Qualifications: VT, UB

PCS

Friday,
May 24
12:00-13:30
12:00-13:30
14:00-17:15

Judges Meeting MAG (Roll Call)
Judges Meeting WAG (Instruction)
MAG - Qualifications: VT, PB, HB and WAG - Qualifications: BB, FX

PCS

Saturday,
May 25
11:30-13:00
11:30-13:00
13:15-13:40
14:00 — 14:39
14:30 — 14:46
14:46-15:28
15:28 —15:35
15:35-16:14
16:14 - 16:21
16:21 -17:03
17:03-17:10
17:10-17:49
17:49 - 17:56

Judges Meeting MAG (Roll Call and Draw for AF)
Judges Meeting WAG (Roll Call and Draw for AF)
Opening Ceremony

MAG - Final: FX

Award Ceremony MAG - FX

WAG - Final: VT

Award Ceremony WAG-VT

MAG - Final: PH

Award Ceremony MAG - PH

WAG - Final: UB

Award Ceremony WAG-UB

MAG - Final: SR

Award Ceremonv MAG — SR

PCS

Sunday,
May 26
12:00-13:30
12:00-13:30
14:00 - 14:42
14:42 - 14:49
14:49-15:28
15:28 —15:35
15:35-16:17
16:17-16:24
16:24 -17:03
17:03-17:10
17:10-17:49
17:49 - 17:56

Judges Meeting MAG (Roll Call and Draw for AF))
Judges Meeting WAG (Roll Call and Draw for AF))
MAG - Final: VT

Award Ceremony MAG-VT

WAG - Final: BB

Award Ceremony WAG - BB

MAG - Final: PB

Award Ceremony MAG - PB

WAG - Final: FX

Award Ceremony WAG - FX

MAG - Final: HB

Award Ceremony MAG - HB

PCS




FIG World Challenge Cup — 23" — 26" May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

Number of entries by NOC

NOC

Number of Gymnasts

Men

Women

Total

ARM — Armenia

4

AUT - Austria

6

AZE — Azerbaijan

— NI 1

BEL — Belgium

D |

BUL - Bulgaria
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CAN — Canada

CRO — Croatia

AN

CYP — Cyprus

CZE — Czech Republic

ESP - Spain

FIN — Finland

FRA — France

GBR — Great Britain
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GER — Germany

W N[ (b1

HKG — Hong Kong

HUN — Hungary

=

ISL — Iceland

ISR — Israel

W [W |1

ITA — Italy

KAZ — Kazakhstan

I

LAT — Latvia

MEX — Mexico

— (NI |1

MGL — Mongolia

NOR — Norway

NZL — New Zealand

POL — Poland

ROU — Romania

RSA — Republic of South Africa

SLO — Slovenia

SRB — Serbia
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SUI — Switzerland

SVK — Slovakia

[\

SWE — Sweden

TPE — Chinese Taipei

TUR — Tiirkiye

UKR — Ukraine

UZB - Uzbekistan
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Total number of countries

Total number
of Men

Total number
of Women

Total number
of gymnasts

37

75

54

129




FIG World Challenge Cup — 234 - 26" May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

Medallists by Event (all events - MAG)

Apparatus Medal Name NOC

Gold Dmitriy PATANIN KAZ

Floor Exercise | Silver Nicolas DIEZ FRA

Bronze Assan SALIMOV KAZ

Pommel Gold Nariman KURBANOV KAZ

Horse Silver Ravshan KAMILJANOV UZB

Bronze Mateo ZUGEC CRO

Gold Artur AVETISYAN ARM

Rings Silver Akhrorkhon UZB
TEMIRKHONOV

Bronze Oleg VERNIAIEV UKR

Gold Nazar CHEPURNY1 UKR

Vault Silver Nicolas DIEZ FRA

Bronze Paul SCHMOELZER AUT

Gold Cameron-Lie BERNARD FRA

Parallel Bars | Silver Nazar CHEPURNY1 UKR

Bronze Krisztofer MESZAROS HUN

Horizontal Gold Yordan ALEKSANDROV BUL

Bar Silver Chia-Hung TANG TPE

Bronze Victor MARTINEZ BEL

Medallists by Event (all events - WAG)

Apparatus Medal Name NOC
Gold Valentina GEORGIEVA BUL

Vault Silver Karina SCHOENMAIER GER
Bronze Alexa MORENO MEX

Gold Elisabeth SEITZ GER

Uneven Bars | Silver Yelyzaveta HUBAREVA UKR
Bronze Rose WOO CAN

Gold Lucie HENNA FRA

Balance Silver Diana LOBOK UKR
Beam Bronze Adela BALCOVA SVK
Bronze Ruby EVANS GBR

Gold Ruby EVANS GBR

Floor Exercise | Silver Aline FRIESS FRA
Bronze Karina SCHOENMAIER GER




FIG World Challenge Cup — 23 — 26t May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

Medal Standings

NOC

Number of medals

Gold Silver Bronze

Total

ARM — Armenia

AUT - Austria

AZE — Azerbaijan

BEL — Belgium

BUL - Bulgaria

CAN — Canada

CRO — Croatia

RN -

CYP — Cyprus

CZE — Czech Republic

ESP - Spain

FIN — Finland

FRA — France

GBR — Great Britain
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GER - Germany

HKG — Hong Kong

HUN — Hungary

ISL — Iceland

ISR — Israel

ITA- Italy

KAZ — Kazakhstan

LAT — Latvia

MEX — Mexico

MGL — Mongolia

NOR — Norway

NZL — New Zealand

POL — Poland

ROU — Romania

RSA — Republic of South Africa

SLO - Slovenia

SRB — Serbia

SUI — Switzerland

SVK - Slovakia

SWE — Sweden

TPE — Chinese Taipei

TUR — Tiirkiye

UKR — Ukraine

UZB - Uzbekistan




FIG World Challenge Cup — 234 - 26" May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

List of competitors (in BIB # order)

NOC Name

101 | ARM AVETISYAN Artur

102 | ARM BAGHDASARYAN Erik
103 | ARM DAVTYAN Artur

104 | ARM TOVMASYAN Artur

105 | AUT BICKEL David

106 | AUT DYRMISHI Xheni

107 | AUT MIGGITSCH Martin

108 | AUT SCHMOELZER Paul

109 | AZE AGHARZAYEV Murad
110 | AZE AHMADZADA Rasul
111 | AZE TIKHONOYV Ivan

112 | BEL DE SMET Liam

113 | BEL MARTINEZ Victor

114 | BEL MARX Wouter

115 | BEL VAN DER AA Kilan

116 | BEL VANDEBERG Giel

117 | BUL ALEKSANDROYV Yordan
118 | BUL DIMITROV Dimitar

119 | BUL DUNEYV Michael

120 | BUL MARINOYV Hristos

121 | BUL TRIFONOYV Daniel

122 | BUL ZLATANOV Bozhidar
123 | CRO RABIC Liam

124 | CRO ZUGEC Mateo

125 | FIN MAKKONEN Leevi

126 | FIN PIETARINEN Marcus
127 | FIN WOIVALIN Emil

128 | FRA BERNARD Cameron-Lie
129 | FRA CAVALLARO Romain
130 | FRA DIEZ Nicolas

131 | FRA FERNANDES HENRIQUES Paco

132 | HKG LEE Man Hin Frankie
133 | HUN MESZAROS Krisztofer
134 | HUN MOLNAR Botond

135 | HUN TOMCSANYI Benedek
136 | HUN ZAVORY Szilard

137 | ITA BONICELLI Lorenzo
138 | ITA DE ROSA Edoardo

139 | KAZ IDRISSOV Zeinolla
140 | KAZ KURBANOYV Nariman
141 | KAZ PATANIN Dmitriy

142 | KAZ SALIMOV Assan

143 | MGL DAMDINDORIJ Enkhtuvshin
144 | MGL ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar
145 | POL GARNCZAREK Kacper




FIG World Challenge Cup — 234 - 26" May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

146 | SRB DEJANOVIC Ivan

147 | SRB DORDEVIC Dusan

148 | SRB STOJADINOVIC Srecko
149 | SRB VEFIC Petar

150 | SVK OTRESHKO Volodymyr

151 | ESP ZAPATA Rayderley

152 | SWE IL-SUNG MELANDER Luis

153 | SWE LENBERG Joakim
154 | SWE RUMBUTIS David

155 | SWE SUNDELL William

156 | SUI FREY Andrin

157 | SUI IMHOF Jan

158 | SUI PFYL Marco

159 | TPE TANG Chia-Hung

160 | TUR DEMIR Sercan

161 | TUR DOGAN Altan

162 | TUR GUNDOGDU Yunus

163 | TUR TUAKLI Liu Carlo Mandela

164 | UKR CHEPURNYI Nazar
165 | UKR HRYKO Vladyslav
166 | UKR KOSTIUK Volodymyr
167 | UKR VERNIAIEV Oleg

168 | GBR BANKS Oakley

169 | GBR WARD Reuben

170 | UZB ISLOMOV Khumoyun

171 | UZB KAMILJANOYV Ravshan
172 | UZB TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon
173 | UZB TEMIROV Bekhruz

174 | BUL MISHEV Martin

175 | BUL TRIFONOV Teodor

176 | BUL RADKOV Rayan

201 | AUT MOERZ Alissa

202 | AUT WUTSCHKA Aurea

203 | AZE TEYMUROVA Nazanin

204 | BUL GEORGIEVA Valentina

205 | BUL SOKOLOVA Nikol

206 | BUL TENEVA Kalina

207 | BUL VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria

208 | CAN RAPOSO Clara
209 | CAN WOO Rose

210 | CRO KORENT Tijana

211 | CRO PRPIC Mila

212 | CRO SULEKIC Sara

213 | CRO ZELCIC Tina

214 | CYP CHARALAMPOUS Georgia

215 | CZE PONIZILOVA Dominika




FIG World Challenge Cup — 234 - 26" May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

216 | FIN ANTILA Minea

217 | FIN KOKKO Saara

218 | FRA FRIESS Aline

219 | FRA HENNA Lucie

220 | FRA SERBER Celia

221 | GER QUAAS Lea Marie

222 | GER SCHOENMAIER Karina
223 | GER SEITZ Elisabeth

224 | HUN BALAZS Kira
225 | HUN MARACZI Fruzsina

226 | HUN SZILAGYI Nikolett

227 | ISL ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma
228 | ISL GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur Maja
229 | ISR BROTFELD Tamar

230 | ISR LEIZEROVICH Almog

231 | ISR RAZ Lihie

232 | LAT JUREVICA Katrina

233 | LAT RATOBILSKA Valerija

234 | MEX MORENO Alexa

235 | NZL MCDONALD Jun

236 | NZL WADA Alisa

237 | NZL WELLINGTON Grace

238 | NOR IFEANYI Hannah
239 | NOR LOCKERT Keisha
240 | POL PYZIO Dagmara
241 | POL SZUMNA Martyna
242 | ROU DANCIU loana
243 | ROU PREDA Andreea

244 | SRB DRAKULIC Tara

245 | SRB SABIC Nina

246 | SRB STEFANOVIC Tara
247 | SVK BALCOVA Adela

248 | SVK MOKOSOVA Barbora
249 | SLO TRTNIK Zala

250 | RSA ANDERS Caleigh

251 | RSA ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin

252 | UKR HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta
253 | UKR LASHCHEVSKA Anna
254 | UKR LOBOK Diana

255 | GBR EVANS Ruby

256 | GBR ROPER Emily Kate
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BIB
175
147
149
114
113

BIB
171
170
109
110
151

BIB
168
169
160
162

BIB
119
118
144
143

BIB
142
141
105
107

9

Competitor
TRIFONOV Teodor (HC)
DORDEVIC Dusan
VEFIC Petar

MARX Wouter
MARTINEZ Victor

Competitor
KAMILJANOV Ravshan
ISLOMOV Khumoyun
AGHARZAYEV Murad
AHMADZADA Rasul
ZAPATA Rayderley

Competitor
BANKS Oakley
WARD Reuben
DEMIR Sercan
GUNDOGDU Yunus

Competitor

DUNEV Michael

DIMITROV Dimitar
ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar
DAMDINDOR] Enkhtuvshin

Competitor
SALIMOV Assan
PATANIN Dmitriy
BICKEL David
MIGGITSCH Martin

NOC
BUL
SRB
SRB
BEL
BEL

NOC
UzZB
UzB
AZE
AZE

ESP

NOC
GBR
GBR
TUR
TUR

NOC
BUL
BUL

MGL
MGL

NOC

KAZ
AUT
AUT

FIG WCC Varna (BUL)

Varna, 23.05.2024. - 26.05.2024.

Qualifications day 1 (MAG)
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Group 1
Competitor

RADKOV Rayan (HC)

FERNANDES HENRIQUES Paco

CAVALLARO Romain
TOMCSANYI Benedek
MESZAROS Krisztofer

Group 2
Competitor
TUAKLI Liu Carlo Mandela
ZUGEC Mateo
RABIC Liam
TRIFONOV Daniel
DAVTYAN Artur

Group 3
Competitor
SCHMOELZER Paul
DYRMISHI Xheni
RUMBUTIS David
SUNDELL William
VAN DER AA Kilan

Group 4
Competitor
HRYKO Vladyslav
VERNIAIEV Oleg
GARNCZAREK Kacper
IDRISSOV Zeinolla
KURBANOV Nariman

Group 5
Competitor
PFYL Marco
FREY Andrin
BONICELLI Lorenzo
DE ROSA Edoardo
OTRESHKO Volodymyr

NOC
BUL
FRA
FRA

HUN

HUN

NOC
TUR
CRO
CRO
BUL
ARM

NOC
AUT
AUT
SWE
SWE

BEL

NOC
UKR
UKR
POL
KAZ

NOC
Sul
Sul
ITA
ITA

SVK

vk wWNH# vk wWNH*® vk W NKH#

vk W NKF#

141
165

revised 23.05.2024 11:20AM

Starting lists
Competitor NOC
MISHEV Martin (HC) BUL
PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ
HRYKO Vladyslav UKR
VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR
Competitor NOC
BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA
DE ROSA Edoardo ITA
LENBERG Joakim SWE
IL-SUNG MELANDER Luis SWE
BICKEL David AUT
Competitor NOC
ZLATANOV Bozhidar BUL
MARINOV Hristos BUL
TEMIROV Bekhruz uzB
TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon uzB
IMHOF Jan SuUl
Competitor NOC
TOVMASYAN Artur ARM
AVETISYAN Artur ARM
STOJADINOVIC Srecko SRB
VEFIC Petar SRB
PIETARINEN Marcus FIN
Competitor NOC
BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA
FERNANDES HENRIQUES Paco  FRA
ZAVORY Szilard HUN
TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN
ZAPATA Rayderley ESP



P W NP =*®

v R WNPRE R

BIB
134
133
129
130

BIB
137
166
167

126

Competitor
MOLNAR Botond
MESZAROS Krisztofer
CAVALLARO Romain
DIEZ Nicolas

Competitor
LENBERG Joakim
GARNCZAREK Kacper
IMHOF Jan

FREY Andrin

Competitor
BONICELLI Lorenzo
KOSTIUK Volodymyr
VERNIAIEV Oleg
WOIVALIN Emil
PIETARINEN Marcus

NOC
HUN
HUN
FRA
FRA

NOC
SWE
POL
SuUl
Sul

NOC
ITA
UKR
UKR
FIN
FIN
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FIG WCC Varna (BUL)

Varna, 23.05.2024. - 26.05.2024.

BIB
110
109
172
171

BIB
149
168
169

Group 6
Competitor
AHMADZADA Rasul
AGHARZAYEV Murad
TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon
KAMILJANOV Ravshan

Group 7
Competitor
VEFIC Petar
BANKS Oakley
WARD Reuben
PIETARINEN Marcus

Group 8

NOC
AZE
AZE
uzB
uzB

NOC
SRB
GBR
GBR
FIN

P W NP =*®

revised 23.05.2024 11:20AM

Competitor
VANDEBERG Giel
DE SMET Liam
DOGAN Altan
GUNDOGDU Yunus

Starting lists

NOC
BEL
BEL

TUR
TUR
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BIB
142
156
157
107
108

BIB
109
132
102
162
130

121
118
147
149

BIB
166
164
134
133
137

BIB
143
144

Competitor
SALIMOV Assan
FREY Andrin
IMHOF Jan
MIGGITSCH Martin
SCHMOELZER Paul

Competitor
AGHARZAYEV Murad
LEE Man Hin Frankie
BAGHDASARYAN Erik
GUNDOGDU Yunus
DIEZ Nicolas

Competitor
MAKKONEN Leevi
TRIFONOV Daniel
DIMITROV Dimitar
DORDEVIC Dusan
VEFIC Petar

Competitor
KOSTIUK Volodymyr
CHEPURNYI Nazar
MOLNAR Botond
MESZAROS Krisztofer
BONICELLI Lorenzo

Competitor
DAMDINDOR] Enkhtuvshin
ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar

NOC

Sul
Sul
AUT
AUT

NOC
AZE
HKG
ARM
TUR
FRA

NOC
FIN
BUL
BUL
SRB
SRB

NOC
UKR
UKR
HUN
HUN

ITA

NOC
MGL
MGL

FIG WCC Varna (BUL)

Varna, 23.05.2024. - 26.05.2024.

Qualifications day 2 (MAG)
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Group 1
Competitor
CAVALLARO Romain
BERNARD Cameron-Lie
CHEPURNYI Nazar
VERNIAIEV Oleg
VEFIC Petar

Group 2
Competitor
IL-SUNG MELANDER Luis
RUMBUTIS David
TOMCSANYI Benedek
MESZAROS Krisztofer
OTRESHKO Volodymyr

Group 3
Competitor
BANKS Oakley
WARD Reuben
TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon
TEMIROV Bekhruz
MIGGITSCH Martin

Group 4
Competitor
WOIVALIN Emil
PIETARINEN Marcus
AHMADZADA Rasul
ALEKSANDROV Yordan
ZLATANOV Bozhidar

Group 5
Competitor
IMHOF Jan
PFYL Marco
DOGAN Altan
GUNDOGDU Yunus
GARNCZAREK Kacper

NOC
FRA
FRA
UKR
UKR
SRB

NOC
SWE
SWE
HUN
HUN

SVK

NOC
GBR
GBR
uzB
uzB
AUT

NOC
FIN
FIN

AZE
BUL
BUL

NOC
Sul
Sul

TUR
TUR
POL
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BIB
121

143

BIB
141
145
115
113

BIB
149
146

revised 23.05.2024 11:20AM

Starting lists
Competitor NOC
TRIFONOV Daniel BUL
ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL
ZAVORY Szilard HUN
MOLNAR Botond HUN
DAMDINDOR] Enkhtuvshin MGL
Competitor NOC
KOSTIUK Volodymyr UKR
HRYKO Vladyslav UKR
BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA
DE ROSA Edoardo ITA
PFYL Marco Sul
Competitor NOC
PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ
GARNCZAREK Kacper POL
VAN DER AA Kilan BEL
MARTINEZ Victor BEL
Competitor NOC
FERNANDES HENRIQUES Paco  FRA
CAVALLARO Romain FRA
DEMIR Sercan TUR
BAGHDASARYAN Erik ARM
TANG Chia-Hung TPE
Competitor NOC
VEFIC Petar SRB
DEJANOVIC lvan SRB
LENBERG Joakim SWE
RUMBUTIS David SWE
SCHMOELZER Paul AUT
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Varna, 23.05.2024. - 26.05.2024.

BIB
113

Group 6
Competitor
BONICELLI Lorenzo
DE ROSA Edoardo
PATANIN Dmitriy
BAGHDASARYAN Erik

Group 7
Competitor
MARTINEZ Victor

NOC
ITA
ITA

ARM

NOC
BEL

w N E %

revised 23.05.2024 11:20AM

Competitor
BANKS Oakley
WARD Reuben
TIKHONOV Ivan

Starting lists

NOC
GBR
GBR
AZE



Varna 2024. FIG World Challenge Cup Competition
23rd - 26th May 2024

JUDGES ASSIGNMENT
QUALIFICATION
Competition Jury
Arturs Mickevics FIG
< ()

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
D1 KURTEV Zdravko BUL D1 KIM Alexandr KAZ
D2 WANNER Erich SuUl D2 SIDDALL Dominic GBR
E1 BRUNO Francois Regis FRA E1 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM
E2 WILINSKI Mariusz POL E2 MIRZAEV Ravshanbek UZB
E3 VUKOVIC Ratko CRO E3 CHAPARRO WERT César ESP
E4 PUSKAS Peter Oliver HUN E4 BANI Tullio ITA
T SAFAROV Eldar AZE
L1 LINDEBY Gabriel SWE
L2 BARAC Vladimir SRB

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
D1 RUPCIK Lubos SVK D1 MITEV Dimitar BUL
D2 LEFEBURE Didier BEL D2 WANNER Erich Sul
E1 DALGIC Tuncay TUR E1 TUKIAINEN Mikke FIN
E2 EGERMANN Dieter AUT E2 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM
E3 MITEV Dimitar BUL E3 BANI Tullio ITA
E4 TUKIAINEN Mikke FIN E4 DALGIC Tuncay TUR

L CHEN I-Hsiang TPE

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
D1 KIM Alexandr KAZ D1 RUPCIK Lubos SVK
D2 SIDDALL Dominic GBR D2 LEFEBURE Didier BEL
E1 KURTEV Zdravko BUL E1 EGERMANN Dieter AUT
E2 MIRZAEV Ravshanbek uzB E2 VUKOVIC Ratko CRO
E3 CHAPARRO WERT César ESP E3 PUSKAS Peter Oliver HUN
E4 BRUNO Francois Regis FRA E4 WILINSKI Mariusz POL
T NG Wan Lo HKG
R1 R1



) 5 Artistic Gymnastics
/y Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
& FIG World Challenge Cup

Varina

2024 @ ART World

Qualification FX - MAG
# Bb Name  NOC D E ND  Final Status

1 133 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 6,300 8,650 0,000 14,950 Q
2 141 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 5,900 8,800 0,100 14,600 Q
3 130 DIEZ Nicolas FRA 5,600 8,500 0,000 14,100 Q
4 143 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 5,600 8,450 0,000 14,050 Q
5 166 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 5,600 8,300 0,000 13,900 Q
6 134 MOLNAR Botond HUN 5,800 8,050 0,100 13,750 Q
6 142 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 5,800 8,050 0,100 13,750 Q
8 127 WOIVALIN Emil FIN 4,900 8,800 0,000 13,700 Q
9 118 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 5,700 8,100 0,100 13,700 R1
10 169 WARD Reuben GBR 5,500 8,450 0,300 13,650 R2
11 114 MARX Wouter BEL 5,500 8,150 0,000 13,650 R3
11 144 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 5,500 8,150 0,000 13,650 R3
13 156 FREY Andrin Sul 5,800 7,850 0,000 13,650
14 151 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 5,800 8,100 0,300 13,600
15 147 DORDEVIC Dusan SRB 5,400 8,250 0,100 13,550
16 166 KOSTIUK Volodymyr UKR 6,000 7,550 0,000 13,550
17 171 KAMILUANOV Ravshan uzB 5,200 8,200 0,000 13,400
18 145 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 5,300 8,100 0,000 13,400
19 109 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 5,500 7,700 0,000 13,200
20 167 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 5,600 7,650 0,100 13,150
21 129 CAVALLARO Romain FRA 5,200 7,900 0,000 13,100
22 162 GUNDOGDU Yunus TUR 5,200 7,850 0,000 13,050
23 110 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 5,200 7,750 0,000 12,950
24 119 DUNEV Michael BUL 5,600 7,450 0,100 12,950
25 149  VEFIC Petar SRB 5,100 7,800 0,000 12,900
26 160 DEMIR Sercan TUR 5,300 7,550 0,000 12,850
27 168 BANKS Oakley GBR 5,600 7,200 0,000 12,800
28 126 PIETARINEN Marcus FIN 5,100 7,650 0,000 12,750
29 157 |MHOF Jan Sul 5,600 7,050 0,000 12,650
30 170 |SLOMOV Khumoyun uzB 5,600 6,900 0,200 12,300
31 105 BICKEL David AUT 5,300 6,650 0,000 11,950
32 107 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT 5,000 6,800 0,000 11,800
33 153 LENBERG Joakim SWE 4,900 6,850 0,000 11,750
34 113 MARTINEZ Victor BEL 4,600 6,800 0,000 11,400



P o )
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& Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024

Varna FIG World Challenge Cup

Qualification FX - MAG
4  Bb Name ~  NC D E1  E  E3  E4 E ND  Final  Status

1 133 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 6,300 8,500 8,700 8,600 8,700 8,650 0,000 14,950 Q
2 141 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 5,900 8,800 8,500 8,800 8,800 8,800 0,100 14,600 Q
3 130 DIEZ Nicolas FRA 5,600 8,500 8,200 8,500 8,600 8,500 0,000 14,100 Q
4 143 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 5,600 8,600 8,600 8,200 8,300 8,450 0,000 14,050 Q
5 166 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 5,600 8,200 8,100 8,400 8,400 8,300 0,000 13,900 Q
6 134 MOLNAR Botond HUN 5,800 7,900 7,400 8,200 8,200 8,050 0,100 13,750 Q
6 142 SALIMOV Assan KAz 5,800 7,900 7,800 8,200 8,300 8,050 0,100 13,750 Q
8 127 WOIVALIN Emil FIN 4,900 8,800 8,800 8,900 8,800 8,800 0,000 13,700 Q
9 118 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 5,700 8,100 8,200 8,000 8,100 8,100 0,100 13,700 R1
10 169 WARD Reuben GBR 5,500 8,400 8,500 8,300 8,500 8,450 0,300 13,650 R2
11 114 MARX Wouter BEL 5,500 8,300 8,100 8,200 8,100 8,150 0,000 13,650 R3
11 144 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 5,500 7,900 8,100 8,300 8,200 8,150 0,000 13,650 R3
13 156 FREY Andrin Sul 5,800 7,900 7,900 7,600 7,800 7,850 0,000 13,650

14 151 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 5,800 8,200 8,500 8,000 8,000 8,100 0,300 13,600

15 147 DORDEVIC Dusan SRB 5,400 8,400 8,300 8,200 8,200 8,250 0,100 13,550

16 166 KOSTIUK Volodymyr UKR 6,000 7,600 7,400 7,700 7,500 7,550 0,000 13,550

17 171 KAMILJIANOV Ravshan UuzB 5,200 8,500 8,200 8,200 8,200 8,200 0,000 13,400

18 145 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 5,300 8,200 8,100 8,100 8,100 8,100 0,000 13,400

19 109 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 5,500 7,900 7,800 7,600 7,500 7,700 0,000 13,200
20 167 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 5,600 7,900 7,700 7,600 7,400 7,650 0,100 13,150
21 129 CAVALLARO Romain FRA 5,200 7,800 7,700 8,100 8,000 7,900 0,000 13,100
22 162 GUNDOGDU Yunus TUR 5,200 7,800 8,000 7,900 7,800 7,850 0,000 13,050
23 110 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 5,200 7,700 7,800 7,500 7,800 7,750 0,000 12,950



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

119
149
160
168
126
157
170
105
107
153
113

DUNEV Michael
VEFIC Petar

DEMIR Sercan
BANKS Oakley
PIETARINEN Marcus
IMHOF Jan
ISLOMOV Khumoyun
BICKEL David
MIGGITSCH Martin
LENBERG Joakim
MARTINEZ Victor

Artistic Gymnastics

Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

BUL
SRB
TUR
GBR
FIN
SUl
uzB
AUT
AUT
SWE
BEL

5,600
5,100
5,300
5,600
5,100
5,600
5,600
5,300
5,000
4,900
4,600

7,500
7,500
7,600
7,300
7,300
7,200
7,000
7,000
6,700
6,800
7,000

7,300
7,900
7,900
7,700
7,900
7,300
7,300
6,600
6,700
6,800
7,100

7,600
7,900
7,500
7,100
7,600
6,800
6,800
6,700
6,900
7,000
6,600

7,400
7,700
7,500
7,000
7,700
6,900
6,700
6,100
6,900
6,900
6,400

7,450
7,800
7,550
7,200
7,650
7,050
6,900
6,650
6,800
6,850
6,800

0,100
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,200
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

12,950
12,900
12,850
12,800
12,750
12,650
12,300
11,950
11,800
11,750
11,400
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FI1G World Challenge Cup

Tie Break - Qualification FX — MAG

¢ Bib Name Noc o e seere N
6 134 MOLNAR Botond HUN 13,750 5,800 8,050 0,100
6 142 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 13,750 5,800 8,050 0,100
8 127 WOIVALIN Emil FIN 13,700 4,900 8,800 0,000
9 118 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 13,700 5,700 8,100 0,100
10 169 WARD Reuben GBR 13,650 5,500 8,450 0,300
11 114 MARX Wouter BEL 13,650 5,500 8,150 0,000
11 144 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 13,650 5,500 8,150 0,000
13 156 FREY Andrin Sul 13,650 5,800 7,850 0,000
15 147 DORDEVIC Dusan SRB 13,550 5,400 8,250 0,100
16 166 KOSTIUK Volodymyr UKR 13,550 6,000 7,550 0,000
17 171 KAMILIANOV Ravshan uzB 13,400 5,200 8,200 0,000
18 145 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 13,400 5,300 8,100 0,000
23 110 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 12,950 5,200 7,750 0,000
24 119 DUNEV Michael BUL 12,950 5,600 7,450 0,100




5 Artistic Gymnastics
/y Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
& FIG World Challenge Cup

Qualification PH - MAG
#  Bb Name ~ NoC D E ND  Final  Status

1 140 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 6,700 8,950 0,000 15,650 Q
2 139 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ 6,300 8,550 0,000 14,850 Q
3 138 DE ROSA Edoardo ITA 6,400 8,250 0,000 14,650 Q
4 171 KAMILJANOV Ravshan uzB 5,700 8,450 0,000 14,150 Q
5 103 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 5,600 8,500 0,000 14,100 Q
6 124 ZUGEC Mateo CRO 5,600 8,250 0,000 13,850 Q
7 115 VAN DER AAKilan BEL 5,300 8,500 0,000 13,800 Q
8 126 PIETARINEN Marcus FIN 5,300 8,450 0,000 13,750 Q
9 123 RABIC Liam CRO 5,600 7,900 0,000 13,500 R1
10 150 OTRESHKO Volodymyr SVK 5,700 7,750 0,000 13,450 R2
11 167 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 6,700 6,750 0,000 13,450 R3
12 110 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 5,700 7,650 0,000 13,350
13 169 WARD Reuben GBR 5,400 7,900 0,000 13,300
14 145 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 5,100 8,000 0,000 13,100
15 135 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 5,900 7,200 0,000 13,100
16 106 DYRMISHI Xheni AUT 5,400 7,650 0,000 13,050
17 168 BANKS Oakley GBR 5,000 8,000 0,000 13,000
18 137 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 5,900 7,050 0,000 12,950
19 154 RUMBUTIS David SWE 5,200 7,700 0,000 12,900
20 109 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 4,500 8,050 0,000 12,550
21 172 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon uzB 4,700 7,650 0,000 12,350
22 156 FREY Andrin Sul 5,300 7,050 0,000 12,350
22 165 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 5,300 7,050 0,000 12,350
24 133 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 5,700 6,650 0,000 12,350
25 158 PFYL Marco SuUl 4,400 7,200 0,000 11,600
26 121 TRIFONOV Daniel BUL 4,200 7,300 0,000 11,500
27 131 FERNANDES HENRIQUES Paco FRA 3,900 7,450 0,000 11,350
28 163 TUAKLI Liu Carlo Mandela TUR 5,000 6,050 0,000 11,050
29 129 CAVALLARO Romain FRA 5,000 5,850 0,000 10,850
30 155 SUNDELL William SWE 5,100 5,700 0,000 10,800
31 108 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT 4,400 5,900 0,000 10,300
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Varna FIG World Challenge Cup
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Qualification PH - MAG
# Bb Name ~ NOC D E1 E2 E3 E4 E ND Final Status

1 140 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 6,700 9,100 9,100 8,700 8,800 8,950 0,000 15,650 Q
2 139 IDRISSQV Zeinolla KAZ 6,300 8,600 8,500 8,300 8,700 8,550 0,000 14,850 Q
3 138 DE ROSA Edoardo ITA 6,400 8,100 8,200 8,300 8,400 8,250 0,000 14,650 Q
4 171 KAMILANOV Ravshan uUzB 5,700 8,500 8,500 8,400 8,000 8,450 0,000 14,150 Q
5 103 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 5,600 8,700 8,700 8,200 8,300 8,500 0,000 14,100 Q
6 124 ZUGEC Mateo CRO 5,600 8,400 8,500 8,100 7,300 8,250 0,000 13,850 Q
7 115 VAN DER AAKilan BEL 5,300 8,300 8,300 8,700 8,900 8,500 0,000 13,800 Q
8 126 PIETARINEN Marcus FIN 5,300 8,500 8,500 8,400 8,200 8,450 0,000 13,750 Q
9 123 RABIC Liam CRO 5,600 7,800 8,000 7,600 8,100 7,900 0,000 13,500 R1
10 150 OTRESHKO Volodymyr SVK 5,700 7,800 7,700 7,000 7,800 7,750 0,000 13,450 R2
11 167 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 6,700 6,600 6,500 6,900 6,900 6,750 0,000 13,450 R3
12 110 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 5,700 7,300 7,300 8,000 8,100 7,650 0,000 13,350
13 169 WARD Reuben GBR 5,400 8,000 8,000 7,700 7,800 7,900 0,000 13,300
14 145 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 5,100 8,300 8,100 7,700 7,900 8,000 0,000 13,100
15 135 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 5,900 6,700 6,900 7,700 7,500 7,200 0,000 13,100
16 106 DYRMISHI Xheni AUT 5,400 7,500 7,700 7,600 7,800 7,650 0,000 13,050
17 168 BANKS Oakley GBR 5,000 7,900 7,800 8,100 8,200 8,000 0,000 13,000
18 137 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 5,900 6,900 7,200 7,200 6,400 7,050 0,000 12,950
19 154 RUMBUTIS David SWE 5,200 7,700 7,900 7,000 7,700 7,700 0,000 12,900
20 109 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 4,500 8,000 8,100 8,100 7,500 8,050 0,000 12,550
21 172 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon UzB 4,700 8,100 8,000 7,100 7,300 7,650 0,000 12,350
22 156 FREY Andrin SUl 5,300 7,000 7,300 7,100 6,600 7,050 0,000 12,350
22 165 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 5,300 7,000 7,100 7,000 7,100 7,050 0,000 12,350



24
25

27
28
29
30
31

133
158
121
131
163
129
155
108

MESZAROS Krisztofer

PFYL Marco

TRIFONOV Daniel
FERNANDES HENRIQUES Paco
TUAKLI Liu Carlo Mandela
CAVALLARO Romain
SUNDELL William
SCHMOELZER Paul

Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

HUN
SUl
BUL
FRA
TUR
FRA
SWE
AUT

5,700
4,400
4,200
3,900
5,000
5,000
5,100
4,400

6,600
7,200
7,400
7,400
6,000
5,900
5,700
5,900

6,500
7,400
7,500
7,500
6,400
5,800
5,300
6,200

6,700
6,900
7,200
7,500
5,500
6,100
5,900
5,900

7,100
7,200
7,200
7,300
6,100
5,800
5,700
5,700

6,650
7,200
7,300
7,450
6,050
5,850
5,700
5,900

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

12,350
11,600
11,500
11,350
11,050
10,850
10,800
10,300
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FI1G World Challenge Cup

Variha
Tie Break - Qualification PH — MAG

¢ Bb Name NoC o P e e ND

10 150 OTRESHKO Volodymyr SVK 13,450 5,700 7,750 0,000
11 167 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 13,450 6,700 6,750 0,000
14 145 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 13,100 5,100 8,000 0,000
15 135 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 13,100 5,900 7,200 0,000
21 172 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon UzB 12,350 4,700 7,650 0,000
22 156 FREY Andrin SuUl 12,350 5,300 7,050 0,000
22 165 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 12,350 5,300 7,050 0,000
24 133 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 12,350 5,700 6,650 0,000




Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024

/y”) FIG World Challenge Cup
[ &

Qualification SR - MAG
#  Bb Name ~ NOoC D E ND  Final  Status

1 101 AVETISYAN Artur ARM 5,900 8,800 0,000 14,700 Q
2 131 FERNANDES HENRIQUES Paco FRA 5,400 8,850 0,000 14,250 Q
3 172 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon uzB 5,400 8,750 0,000 14,150 Q
4 167 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 5,000 8,900 0,000 13,900 Q
5 112 DE SMET Liam BEL 5,600 8,300 0,000 13,900 Q
6 104 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM 5,100 8,600 0,000 13,700 Q
7 162 GUNDOGDU Yunus TUR 5,400 8,300 0,000 13,700 Q
8 141 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 4,800 8,800 0,000 13,600 Q
9 116 VANDEBERG Giel BEL 5,200 8,400 0,000 13,600 R1
10 152 |L-SUNG MELANDER Luis SWE 5,800 7,800 0,000 13,600 R2
11 120 MARINOV Hristos BUL 5,300 8,250 0,000 13,550 R3
12 151 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 5,500 7,950 0,000 13,450
13 122 ZLATANOV Bozhidar BUL 4,400 8,950 0,000 13,350
14 128 BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA 5,200 8,150 0,000 13,350
15 135 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 5,300 8,050 0,000 13,350
16 165 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 4,800 8,400 0,000 13,200
17 136 ZAVORY Szilard HUN 4,900 8,100 0,000 13,000
18 149 VEFIC Petar SRB 4,100 8,750 0,000 12,850
19 161 DOGAN Altan TUR 4,200 8,450 0,000 12,650
20 137 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 4,500 8,100 0,000 12,600
21 157 IMHOF Jan SuUl 4,900 7,650 0,000 12,550
22 138 DE ROSA Edoardo ITA 5,100 7,450 0,000 12,550
23 153 LENBERG Joakim SWE 4,300 8,200 0,000 12,500
24 126 PIETARINEN Marcus FIN 3,900 8,450 0,000 12,350
25 173 TEMIROV Bekhruz uzB 4,800 7,150 0,000 11,950
26 105 BICKEL David AUT 4,600 7,300 0,000 11,900
27 148 STOJADINOVIC Srecko SRB 3,600 8,150 0,000 11,750
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Varna FIG World Challenge Cup
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Qualification SR - MAG
# Bb Name ~  NOC D E1 E2 E3 E4 E ND Final Status

1 101 AVETISYAN Artur ARM 5,900 8,700 8,900 8,700 8,900 8,800 0,000 14,700 Q
2 131 FERNANDES HENRIQUES Paco FRA 5,400 8,800 8,900 8,800 9,100 8,850 0,000 14,250 Q
3 172 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon uzB 5,400 8,600 8,800 8,700 8,800 8,750 0,000 14,150 Q
4 167 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 5,000 9,000 8,600 8,800 9,000 8,900 0,000 13,900 Q
5 112 DE SMET Liam BEL 5,600 8,100 8,000 8,500 8,500 8,300 0,000 13,900 Q
6 104 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM 5,100 8,700 8,700 8,500 8,200 8,600 0,000 13,700 Q
7 162 GUNDOGDU Yunus TUR 5,400 8,500 8,300 8,300 8,300 8,300 0,000 13,700 Q
8 141 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 4,800 8,900 8,900 8,700 8,700 8,800 0,000 13,600 Q
9 116 VANDEBERG Giel BEL 5,200 8,400 8,400 8,600 8,400 8,400 0,000 13,600 R1
10 152 IL-SUNG MELANDER Luis SWE 5,800 7,800 8,300 7,800 7,500 7,800 0,000 13,600 R2
11 120 MARINOV Hristos BUL 5,300 8,300 8,600 8,200 8,200 8,250 0,000 13,550 R3
12 151 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 5,500 7,800 8,500 8,100 7,800 7,950 0,000 13,450
13 122 ZLATANOV Bozhidar BUL 4,400 9,000 8,800 9,000 8,900 8,950 0,000 13,350
14 128 BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA 5,200 8,000 8,300 8,200 8,100 8,150 0,000 13,350
15 135 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 5,300 8,300 8,100 8,000 7,800 8,050 0,000 13,350
16 165 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 4,800 8,400 8,400 8,100 8,400 8,400 0,000 13,200
17 136 ZAVORY Szilard HUN 4,900 8,100 8,200 8,100 7,900 8,100 0,000 13,000
18 149 VEFIC Petar SRB 4,100 8,800 8,600 8,700 8,900 8,750 0,000 12,850
19 161 DOGAN Altan TUR 4,200 8,600 8,400 8,300 8,500 8,450 0,000 12,650
20 137 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 4,500 8,000 8,200 8,300 7,100 8,100 0,000 12,600
21 157 IMHOF Jan Sur 4,900 7,700 7,400 7,600 7,900 7,650 0,000 12,550
22 138 DE ROSA Edoardo ITA 5,100 7,700 7,400 7,500 7,200 7,450 0,000 12,550
23 153 LENBERG Joakim SWE 4,300 8,000 8,100 8,300 8,400 8,200 0,000 12,500



24
25

27

126 PIETARINEN Marcus
173 TEMIROV Bekhruz
105 BICKEL David

148 STOJADINOVIC Srecko

Artistic Gymnastics

Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

FIN
uzB
AUT
SRB

3,900
4,800
4,600
3,600

8,500
7,000
7,700
8,200

8,500
6,900
7,300
8,100

8,400
7,300
7,000
7,800

8,300 8,450 0,000
7,300 7,150 0,000
7,300 7,300 0,000
8,200 8,150 0,000

12,350
11,950
11,900
11,750



Artistic Gymnastics
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FI1G World Challenge Cup

Varia
Tie Break - Qualification SR — MAG

¢ Bb Name noc T P e D

4 167 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 13,900 5,000 8,900 0,000
5 112 DE SMET Liam BEL 13,900 5,600 8,300 0,000
6 104 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM 13,700 5,100 8,600 0,000
7 162 GUNDOGDU Yunus TUR 13,700 5,400 8,300 0,000
8 141 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 13,600 4,800 8,800 0,000
9 116 VANDEBERG Giel BEL 13,600 5,200 8,400 0,000
10 152 |L-SUNG MELANDER Luis SWE 13,600 5,800 7,800 0,000
13 122 ZLATANOV Bozhidar BUL 13,350 4,400 8,950 0,000
14 128 BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA 13,350 5,200 8,150 0,000
15 135 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 13,350 5,300 8,050 0,000
21 157 IMHOF Jan SuUI 12,550 4,900 7,650 0,000
22 138 DE ROSA Edoardo ITA 12,550 5,100 7,450 0,000




Artistic Gymnastics

ﬁj) Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
Ce, FIG World Challenge Cup
Varia

Qualification VT — MAG
# Bb Name ~ NOC D E  ND Score Final Status

1 164  CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 5,600 9,000 0,000 14,600 14,700 Q
5,600 9,200 0,000 14,800

2 118  DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 5,200 8,950 0,000 14,150 13,925 Q
4,800 8,900 0,000 13,700

3 130  DIEZ Nicolas FRA 5,200 8,800 0,000 14,000 13,900 Q
4,800 9,000 0,000 13,800

4 134 MOLNAR Botond HUN 5,200 8,550 0,000 13,750 13,725 Q
4,800 8,900 0,000 13,700

5 102  BAGHDASARYAN Erik ARM 4,800 9,400 0,000 14,200 13,700 Q
4,000 9,200 0,000 13,200

6 166  KOSTIUK Volodymyr UKR 5,200 7,850 0,000 13,050 13,550 Q

4,800 9,250 0,000 14,050
7 144  ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 4,800 8,850 0,000 13,650 13,525 Q
4,000 9,400 0,000 13,400

8 108  SCHMOELZER Paul AUT 5,200 8,850 0,100 13,950 13,475 Q
4,000 9,000 0,000 13,000

9 142 SALIMOV Assan KAz 5,200 7,900 0,000 13,100 13,475 R1
4,800 9,050 0,000 13,850

10 156  FREY Andrin SuUl 5,200 7,850 0,000 13,050 13,425 R2
5,000 8,900 0,100 13,800

11 121 TRIFONOV Daniel BUL 5,200 7,950 0,000 13,150 13,400 R3
4,800 8,850 0,000 13,650

12 149  VEFIC Petar SRB 4,800 8,900 0,000 13,700 13,375
4,000 9,050 0,000 13,050

13 147  DORDEVIC Dusan SRB 5,200 7,850 0,000 13,050 13,375
5,200 8,600 0,100 13,700

14 125  MAKKONEN Leevi FIN 4,800 8,750 0,000 13,550 13,300
4,000 9,050 0,000 13,050

15 132 LEE Man Hin Frankie HKG 4,800 8,650 0,000 13,450 13,200
4,000 8,950 0,000 12,950

16 107 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT 4,800 8,700 0,000 13,500 13,100

4,000 8,700 0,000 12,700
17 143 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin  MGL 4,800 9,250 0,000 14,050 13,050
4,800 7,550 0,300 12,050

18 157  IMHOF Jan Sul 5,200 7,850 0,000 13,050 12,875
5,200 7,500 0,000 12,700

19 109  AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 4,000 9,050 0,300 12,750 12,800
4,800 8,350 0,300 12,850

20 162 GUNDOGDU Yunus TUR 5,200 7,700 0,000 12,900 11,800

4,000 8,700 2,000 10,700



Artistic Gymnastics
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Ce, FIG World Challenge Cup
Variha
2024@ ART Wo
133 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 5,600 7,800 0,100 13,300
DNS
137 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 5,200 7,750 0,100 12,850

DNS

DNF

DNF
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Qualification VT — MAG
# Bb Name ~ NOC D El E2 E3 E4 E  ND Score Final Status

1 164  CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 5,600 8,900 9,000 9,000 9,100 9,000 0,000 14,600 14,700 Q
5,600 9,200 9,200 9,300 9,200 9,200 0,000 14,800

2 118  DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 5,200 9,000 8,900 9,100 8,800 8,950 0,000 14,150 13,925 Q
4,800 8,800 8,800 9,200 9,000 8,900 0,000 13,700

3 130  DIEZ Nicolas FRA 5,200 8,900 8,500 9,000 8,700 8,800 0,000 14,000 13,900 Q
4,800 9,300 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 0,000 13,800

4 134 MOLNAR Botond HUN 5,200 8,700 8,100 8,600 8,500 8,550 0,000 13,750 13,725 Q
4,800 8,800 8,900 9,000 8,900 8,900 0,000 13,700

5 102  BAGHDASARYAN Erik ARM 4,800 9,500 9,500 9,300 9,300 9,400 0,000 14,200 13,700 Q
4,000 9,200 9,200 9,300 9,000 9,200 0,000 13,200

6 166  KOSTIUK Volodymyr UKR 5,200 7,900 7,800 7,900 7,800 7,850 0,000 13,050 13,550 Q

4,800 9,300 9,200 9,300 9,200 9,250 0,000 14,050
7 144  ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 4,800 8,800 8,800 9,000 8,900 8,850 0,000 13,650 13,525 Q
4,000 9,400 9,400 9,500 9,300 9,400 0,000 13,400

8 108  SCHMOELZER Paul AUT 5,200 8,900 8,700 8,900 8,800 8,850 0,100 13,950 13,475 Q
4,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 0,000 13,000

9 142 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 5,200 7,900 7,800 7,900 8,000 7,900 0,000 13,100 13,475 R1
4,800 9,200 9,000 9,100 8,800 9,050 0,000 13,850

10 156  FREY Andrin SuUl 5,200 7,700 7,600 8,100 8,000 7,850 0,000 13,050 13,425 R2
5,000 9,000 8,800 8,800 9,000 8,900 0,100 13,800

11 121 TRIFONOV Daniel BUL 5,200 8,000 7,900 8,100 7,900 7,950 0,000 13,150 13,400 R3

4,800 9,100 8,700 8,700 9,000 8,850 0,000 13,650



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

147

125

132

107

143

157

109

162

133

137

VEFIC Petar

DORDEVIC Dusan

MAKKONEN Leevi

LEE Man Hin Frankie

MIGGITSCH Martin

DAMDINDORIJ Enkhtuvshin

IMHOF Jan

AGHARZAYEV Murad

GUNDOGDU Yunus

MESZAROS Krisztofer

BONICELLI Lorenzo

SRB

SRB

FIN

HKG

AUT

MGL

Sul

AZE

TUR

HUN

ITA

4,800
4,000
5,200
5,200
4,800
4,000
4,800
4,000
4,800
4,000
4,800
4,800
5,200
5,200
4,000
4,800
5,200
4,000
5,600

5,200

Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

8,900
9,100
7,600
8,700
8,400
8,800
8,500
9,100
8,600
8,700
9,300
7,500
7,900
7,400
9,300
8,100
7,700
8,700
7,500

7,900

8,800
8,900
7,900
8,700
8,700
9,000
8,800
8,900
8,700
8,600
9,200
7,700
7,800
7,600
8,800
8,500
7,500
8,700
7,800

7,800

9,100
9,200
8,000
8,500
9,000
9,100
8,600
9,000
8,800
8,900
9,300
7,600
7,900
7,300
8,900
8,400
7,700
8,500
8,100

7,700

8,900
9,000
7,800
8,500
8,800
9,200
8,700
8,900
8,700
8,700
9,100
7,500
7,800
7,700
9,200
8,300
7,800
8,800
7,800

7,700

8,900
9,050
7,850
8,600
8,750
9,050
8,650
8,950
8,700
8,700
9,250
7,550
7,850
7,500
9,050
8,350
7,700
8,700
7,800

7,750

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,300
0,000
2,000
0,100

0,100

13,700
13,050
13,050
13,700
13,550
13,050
13,450
12,950
13,500
12,700
14,050
12,050
13,050
12,700
12,750
12,850
12,900
10,700
13,300

DNS
12,850

DNS

13,375

13,375

13,300

13,200

13,100

13,050

12,875

12,800

11,800

DNF

DNF



Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FI1G World Challenge Cup

Tie Break - Qualification VT — MAG

Final

Ddifficulty Execution

# Bib Name NOC score Sco score score ND
8 108 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT 13,475 13,950 5,200 8,850 0,100
13,000 4,000 9,000 0,000
9 142 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 13,475 13,100 5,200 7,900 0,000
13,850 4,800 9,050 0,000
12 149 VEFIC Petar SRB 13,375 13,700 4,800 8,900 0,000
13,050 4,000 9,050 0,000
13 147 DORDEVIC Dusan SRB 13,375 13,050 5,200 7,850 0,000
13,700 5,200 8,600 0,100




» Artistic Gymnastics
ﬁ/ Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
& FIG World Challenge Cup

Qualification PB — MAG
# Bb  Name ~ NOC D E ND Final Status

1 128 BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA 6,300 8,850 0,000 15,150 Q
2 164 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 6,300 8,800 0,000 15,100 Q
3 167 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 6,000 8,250 0,000 14,250 Q
4 113 MARTINEZ Victor BEL 5,800 8,400 0,000 14,200 Q
5 133 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 6,400 7,800 0,000 14,200 Q
6 149 VEFIC Petar SRB 5,400 8,700 0,000 14,100 Q
7 161 DOGAN Altan TUR 5,300 8,750 0,000 14,050 Q
8 154 RUMBUTIS David SWE 5,700 8,300 0,000 14,000 Q
9 162 GUNDOGDU Yunus TUR 5,200 8,650 0,000 13,850 R1
10 102 BAGHDASARYAN Erik ARM 4,900 8,850 0,000 13,750 R2
11 145 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 5,100 8,400 0,000 13,500 R3
12 138 DE ROSA Edoardo ITA 5,400 7,950 0,000 13,350
13 117 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 6,000 7,200 0,000 13,200
14 169 WARD Reuben GBR 5,300 7,800 0,000 13,100
15 110 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 4,800 8,250 0,000 13,050
16 129 CAVALLARO Romain FRA 5,700 7,200 0,000 12,900
17 172 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon UZB 5,300 7,550 0,000 12,850
18 107 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT 4,200 8,550 0,000 12,750
19 141 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 5,400 7,250 0,000 12,650
20 127 WOIVALIN Emil FIN 4,400 8,150 0,000 12,550
21 168 BANKS Oakley GBR 5,000 7,550 0,000 12,550
22 173 TEMIROV Bekhruz uzB 4,800 7,700 0,000 12,500
23 135 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 5,700 6,500 0,000 12,200
24 122 ZLATANOV Bozhidar BUL 5,600 6,550 0,000 12,150
25 152 IL-SUNG MELANDER Luis SWE 4,700 7,150 0,000 11,850
26 126 PIETARINEN Marcus FIN 4,900 6,850 0,000 11,750
27 158 PFYL Marco SuUl 5,700 6,050 0,000 11,750
28 150 OTRESHKO Volodymyr SVK 4,800 6,500 0,000 11,300
29 137 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 4,700 6,550 0,000 11,250
30 157 IMHOF Jan SuUl 4,500 5,650 0,000 10,150
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Varna FIG World Challenge Cup
202 T Wor

Qualification PB — MAG
4 Bb  Name ~ NOC D El E2 E3 E4 E ND  Final Status

1 128 BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA 6,300 8,800 8,900 8,800 8,900 8,850 0,000 15,150 Q
2 164 CHEPURNY!I Nazar UKR 6,300 8,700 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800 0,000 15,100 Q
3 167 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 6,000 8,300 7,900 8,200 8,400 8,250 0,000 14,250 Q
4 113 MARTINEZ Victor BEL 5800 8,800 8,500 8,000 8,300 8,400 0,000 14,200 Q
5 133 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 6,400 7,700 7,300 7,900 7,900 7,800 0,000 14,200 Q
6 149 VEFIC Petar SRB 5,400 8,700 8,700 8,700 9,000 8,700 0,000 14,100 Q
7 161 DOGAN Altan TUR 5,300 8,800 8,700 8,800 8,600 8,750 0,000 14,050 Q
8 154 RUMBUTIS David SWE 5,700 8,300 8,300 8,500 8,300 8,300 0,000 14,000 Q
9 162 GUNDOGDU Yunus TUR 5,200 8,500 8,300 8,800 8,800 8,650 0,000 13,850 R1
10 102 BAGHDASARYAN Erik ARM 4,900 9,000 9,200 8,700 8,700 8,850 0,000 13,750 R2
11 145 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 5,100 8,500 8,400 8,300 8,400 8,400 0,000 13,500 R3
12 138 DE ROSA Edoardo ITA 5,400 8,200 8,000 7,900 7,800 7,950 0,000 13,350
13 117 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 6,000 7,500 7,700 6,900 6,900 7,200 0,000 13,200
14 169 WARD Reuben GBR 5300 7,800 7,600 8,000 7,800 7,800 0,000 13,100
15 110 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 4,800 8,200 7,900 8,300 8,500 8,250 0,000 13,050
16 129 CAVALLARO Romain FRA 5,700 7,200 7,200 6,900 7,200 7,200 0,000 12,900
17 172 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon  UZB 5300 7,500 7,500 7,600 7,700 7,550 0,000 12,850
18 107 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT 4,200 8,300 8,400 8,800 8,700 8,550 0,000 12,750
19 141 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 5,400 7,400 7,200 7,100 7,300 7,250 0,000 12,650
20 127 WOIVALIN Emil FIN 4,400 8,100 8,200 8,200 7,900 8,150 0,000 12,550
21 168 BANKS Oakley GBR 5,000 7,500 7,500 7,600 7,900 7,550 0,000 12,550
22 173 TEMIROV Bekhruz uzB 4,800 7,700 7,700 7,400 8,000 7,700 0,000 12,500



24
25
26
27
28
29
30

135
122
152
126
158
150
137
157

TOMCSANYI Benedek
ZLATANOV Bozhidar
IL-SUNG MELANDER Luis
PIETARINEN Marcus
PFYL Marco

OTRESHKO Volodymyr
BONICELLI Lorenzo
IMHOF Jan
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HUN
BUL
SWE
FIN
SUl
SVK
ITA
SUl

5,700
5,600
4,700
4,900
5,700
4,800
4,700
4,500

6,600
6,800
7,300
6,700
6,000
6,400
6,700
5,800

6,500
6,700
7,200
7,000
6,200
6,200
6,300
5,700

6,500
6,400
6,900
7,200
6,100
6,600
6,600
5,600

5,900
6,400
7,100
6,600
5,800
6,900
6,500
5,300

6,500
6,550
7,150
6,850
6,050
6,500
6,550
5,650

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

12,200
12,150
11,850
11,750
11,750
11,300
11,250
10,150



Artistic Gymnastics

Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

Varina
Tie Break - Qualification PB — MAG
Final Ddifficulty Execution
# Bib Name NOC score score score ND
4 113 MARTINEZ Victor BEL 14,200 5,800 8,400 0,000
5 133 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 14,200 6,400 7,800 0,000
20 127 WOIVALIN Emil FIN 12,550 4,400 8,150 0,000
21 168 BANKS Oakley GBR 12,550 5,000 7,550 0,000
26 126 PIETARINEN Marcus FIN 11,750 4,900 6,850 0,000
27 158 PFYL Marco SuUl 11,750 5,700 6,050 0,000




| 5 Artistic Gymnastics
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& FIG World Challenge Cup

Qualification HB - MAG
# Bb Name ~ NOC D E ND Final Status

1 159 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 6,300 8,550 0,000 14,850 Q
2 136 ZAVORY Szilard HUN 5,200 8,400 0,000 13,600 Q
3 137 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 5,600 7,850 0,000 13,450 Q
4 158 PFYL Marco SUl 4,900 8,450 0,000 13,350 Q
5 146 DEJANOVIC Ivan SRB 5,100 8,250 0,000 13,350 Q
6 113 MARTINEZ Victor BEL 5,200 8,150 0,000 13,350 Q
7 117 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 5,200 8,100 0,000 13,300 Q
8 160 DEMIR Sercan TUR 4,800 8,400 0,000 13,200 Q
9 131 FERNANDES HENRIQUES Paco FRA 5,200 8,000 0,000 13,200 R1
10 154 RUMBUTIS David SWE 5,200 7,950 0,000 13,150 R2
11 111 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 5,100 7,950 0,000 13,050 R3
12 115 VAN DER AA Kilan BEL 4,700 8,300 0,000 13,000
13 102 BAGHDASARYAN Erik ARM 4,200 8,500 0,000 12,700
14 168 BANKS Oakley GBR 4,700 8,000 0,000 12,700
15 134 MOLNAR Botond HUN 5,100 7,600 0,000 12,700
16 166 KOSTIUK Volodymyr UKR 5,200 7,500 0,000 12,700
17 138 DE ROSA Edoardo ITA 4,400 8,250 0,000 12,650
18 145 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 4,600 8,050 0,000 12,650
19 149 VEFIC Petar SRB 4,100 8,500 0,000 12,600
20 141 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 4,400 8,200 0,000 12,600
21 129 CAVALLARO Romain FRA 5,000 7,550 0,000 12,550
22 169 WARD Reuben GBR 4,800 7,500 0,000 12,300
23 121 TRIFONOV Daniel BUL 4,400 7,850 0,000 12,250
24 164 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 5,200 6,800 0,000 12,000
25 153 LENBERG Joakim SWE 4,300 7,550 0,000 11,850
26 108 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT 4,100 7,600 0,000 11,700
27 143 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 4,500 7,050 0,000 11,550
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Varna FIG World Challenge Cup
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Qualification HB — MAG
4 Bb Name ~ NOC D EL E2 E3 E4 E ND Final Status

1 159  TANG Chia-Hung TPE 6,300 8,700 8,200 8,400 8,800 8,550 0,000 14,850 Q
2 136 ZAVORY Szilard HUN 5,200 8,600 8,400 8,400 8,100 8,400 0,000 13,600 Q
3 137 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 5,600 8,100 8,000 7,700 7,600 7,850 0,000 13,450 Q
4 158 PFYL Marco SUl 4,900 8,500 8,400 8,400 8,600 8,450 0,000 13,350 Q
5 146 DEJANOVIC Ivan SRB 5,100 8,200 8,400 8,000 8,300 8,250 0,000 13,350 Q
6 113 MARTINEZ Victor BEL 5,200 8,000 8,100 8,200 8,300 8,150 0,000 13,350 Q
7 117  ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 5,200 8,200 8,200 8,000 7,300 8,100 0,000 13,300 Q
8 160 DEMIR Sercan TUR 4,800 8,300 8,500 8,300 8,600 8,400 0,000 13,200 Q
9 131 FERNANDES HENRIQUES Paco FRA 5,200 8,100 8,300 7,800 7,900 8,000 0,000 13,200 R1
10 154 RUMBUTIS David SWE 5,200 7,900 8,000 7,600 8,000 7,950 0,000 13,150 R2
11 111 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 5,100 7,800 8,100 7,800 8,500 7,950 0,000 13,050 R3
12 115 VAN DER AAKilan BEL 4,700 8,700 8,500 8,100 8,100 8,300 0,000 13,000
13 102 BAGHDASARYAN Erik ARM 4,200 8,200 8,400 8,600 8,700 8,500 0,000 12,700
14 168 BANKS Oakley GBR 4,700 7,800 7,800 8,200 8,500 8,000 0,000 12,700
15 134 MOLNAR Botond HUN 5,100 7,700 7,700 7,400 7,500 7,600 0,000 12,700
16 166 KOSTIUK Volodymyr UKR 5,200 7,500 7,500 7,300 7,900 7,500 0,000 12,700
17 138 DE ROSA Edoardo ITA 4,400 8,300 8,200 8,300 7,800 8,250 0,000 12,650
18 145  GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 4,600 8,000 8,100 8,200 8,000 8,050 0,000 12,650
19 149  VEFIC Petar SRB 4,100 8,600 8,500 8,500 8,400 8,500 0,000 12,600
20 141 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 4,400 8,200 8,200 8,200 8,500 8,200 0,000 12,600
21 129  CAVALLARO Romain FRA 5,000 7,500 7,500 7,700 7,600 7,550 0,000 12,550
22 169  WARD Reuben GBR 4,800 7,600 8,000 7,200 7,400 7,500 0,000 12,300



24
25
26
27

121
164
153
108
143

TRIFONOV Daniel

HRYKO Vladyslav
LENBERG Joakim
SCHMOELZER Paul
DAMDINDORIJ Enkhtuvshin
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BUL
UKR
SWE
AUT
MGL

4,400
5,200
4,300
4,100
4,500

7,900
6,500
7,800
7,300
7,000

8,100
6,700
7,400
7,500
7,000

7,800
6,900
7,400
7,700
7,100

7,800
7,100
7,700
7,900
7,200

7,850
6,800
7,550
7,600
7,050

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

12,250
12,000
11,850
11,700
11,550



Artistic Gymnastics
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FIG World Challenge Cup

varna,
Tie Break - Qualification HB — MAG
TR NOC re score | seore P
4 158 PFYL Marco SUl 13,350 4,900 8,450 0,000
5 146 DEJANOVIC Ivan SRB 13,350 5,100 8,250 0,000
6 113 MARTINEZ Victor BEL 13,350 5,200 8,150 0,000
8 160 DEMIR Sercan TUR 13,200 4,800 8,400 0,000
9 131 FERNANDES HENRIQUES Paco FRA 13,200 5,200 8,000 0,000
13 102 BAGHDASARYAN Erik ARM 12,700 4,200 8,500 0,000
14 168 BANKS Oakley GBR 12,700 4,700 8,000 0,000
15 134 MOLNAR Botond HUN 12,700 5,100 7,600 0,000
16 166 KOSTIUK Volodymyr UKR 12,700 5,200 7,500 0,000
17 138 DE ROSA Edoardo ITA 12,650 4,400 8,250 0,000
18 145 GARNCZAREK Kacper POL 12,650 4,600 8,050 0,000
19 149 VEFIC Petar SRB 12,600 4,100 8,500 0,000
20 141 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 12,600 4,400 8,200 0,000
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g
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BIB
207
204
246
245

228
214
208

BIB
230
229
236
237

BIB
232
250
234

BIB
224

203

Competitor
VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria
GEORGIEVA Valentina
STEFANOVIC Tara

SABIC Nina
SCHOENMAIER Karina

Competitor
ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma
GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur Maja
CHARALAMPOUS Georgia
RAPOSO Clara

Competitor
LEIZEROVICH Almog
BROTFELD Tamar
WADA Alisa
WELLINGTON Grace

Competitor
JUREVICA Katrina
ANDERS Caleigh
MORENO Alexa

Competitor
BALAZS Kira
MARACZI Fruzsina
TEYMUROVA Nazanin

FIG WCC Varna (BUL)

Varna, 23.05.2024. - 26.05.2024.

Qualifications day 1 (WAG)

Group 1
NOC #
BUL 1.
BUL 2.
SRB 3.
SRB
GER
Group
NOC #
ISL 1.
ISL 2.
cYP 3.
CAN 4.
5.
Group
NOC #
ISR 1.
ISR 2.
NZL 3.
NZL 4.
5.
Group
NOC #
LAT 1.
RSA 2.
MEX  3:
4.
5.

Grou
NOC

HUN
AZE

P
#
HUN 1.
2
3
a
5

BIB
235
231
234

BIB
253
252
225
226
212

BIB
222
223
207
204
217

BIB
209
208
201
256
255

BIB
227
228
218
220
249

Competitor
MCDONALD Jun
RAZ Lihie
MORENO Alexa

Competitor
LASHCHEVSKA Anna
HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta
MARACZI Fruzsina
SZILAGYI Nikolett
SULEKIC Sara

Competitor
SCHOENMAIER Karina
SEITZ Elisabeth
VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria
GEORGIEVA Valentina
KOKKO Saara

Competitor
WOO Rose
RAPOSO Clara
MOERZ Alissa
ROPER Emily Kate
EVANS Ruby

Competitor
ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma
GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur Maja
FRIESS Aline

SERBER Celia

TRTNIK Zala

revised 23.05.2024 11:20AM

Starting lists

NOC
NZL
ISR

MEX

NOC
UKR
UKR
HUN
HUN
CRO

NOC
GER
GER
BUL
BUL

FIN

NOC
CAN
CAN
AUT
GBR
GBR

NOC
ISL
ISL

FRA
FRA
SLO



P W NFE®

BIB
241

210
215

Competitor
SZUMNA Martyna
KORENT Tijana
PONIZILOVA Dominika
ROPER Emily Kate

FIG WCC Varna (BUL)

Varna, 23.05.2024. - 26.05.2024.

Group 6
NOC #
POL 1
CRO 2.
CZE 3
GBR
Group 7
#
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Group 8
#
1.
2.

BIB
247
248
243

Competitor
BALCOVA Adela
MOKOSOVA Barbora
PREDA Andreea

Competitor

IFEANYI Hannah
LOCKERT Keisha
ANDERS Caleigh
ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin
TEYMUROVA Nazanin

Competitor
PYZIO Dagmara
SZUMNA Martyna

revised 23.05.2024 11:20AM

Starting lists

NOC
SVK
SVK

ROU

NOC
NOR
NOR
RSA
RSA
AZE

NOC
POL
POL
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BIB
219

238
239
249

BIB
207
204
229
231
215

BIB
243
242
253
254
214

BIB
216
217
213
211

BIB
233
250
251
203

Competitor
HENNA Lucie
SERBER Celia
IFEANYI Hannah
LOCKERT Keisha
TRTNIK Zala

Competitor
VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria
GEORGIEVA Valentina
BROTFELD Tamar

RAZ Lihie

PONIZILOVA Dominika

Competitor

PREDA Andreea

DANCIU loana
LASHCHEVSKA Anna
LOBOK Diana
CHARALAMPOUS Georgia

Competitor
ANTILA Minea
KOKKO Saara
ZELCIC Tina
PRPIC Mila

Competitor
RATOBILSKA Valerija
ANDERS Caleigh
ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin
TEYMUROVA Nazanin

FIG WCC Varna (BUL)

Varna, 23.05.2024. - 26.05.2024.

Qualifications day 2 (WAG)

Group
NOC #
LAT 1.
RSA 2
RSA 3
AZE 4

BIB
250
251
234

BIB
202
201
235
237
203

BIB
238
239
219
218
215

BIB
230
231
253
254

<

Competitor
ANTILA Minea
KOKKO Saara
TENEVA Kalina
SOKOLOVA Nikol
PREDA Andreea

Competitor
ANDERS Caleigh
ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin
MORENO Alexa

Competitor
WUTSCHKA Aurea
MOERZ Alissa
MCDONALD Jun
WELLINGTON Grace
TEYMUROVA Nazanin

Competitor

IFEANYI Hannah
LOCKERT Keisha
HENNA Lucie

FRIESS Aline
PONIZILOVA Dominika

Competitor
LEIZEROVICH Almog
RAZ Lihie
LASHCHEVSKA Anna
LOBOK Diana

revised 23.05.2024 11:20AM

Starting lists

NOC
FIN
FIN

BUL
BUL
ROU

NOC
RSA
RSA
MEX

NOC
AUT
AUT
NZL
NZL
AZE

NOC
NOR
NOR

FRA
FRA
CZE

NOC
ISR
ISR

UKR
UKR
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P W NP %

w N R

P W NPF %

PwoN P

BIB
235
236
201
202

BIB
244
245
247
248

BIB
241

255

BIB
209
208

221

Competitor
MCDONALD Jun
WADA Alisa
MOERZ Alissa
WUTSCHKA Aurea

Competitor
DRAKULIC Tara
SABIC Nina
BALCOVA Adela
MOKOSOVA Barbora

Competitor
SZUMNA Martyna
ROPER Emily Kate
EVANS Ruby

Competitor

WOO Rose

RAPOSO Clara
SCHOENMAIER Karina
QUAAS Lea Marie

Competitor

BALAZS Kira

SZILAGYI Nikolett
ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma
GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur Maja

FIG WCC Varna (BUL)

Varna, 23.05.2024. - 26.05.2024.

Group 6
NOC # BIB
NZL 1. 256
NZL 2. 255
AUT 3. 241
AUT 4. 211
Group 7
NOC # BIB
SRB 1. 222
SRB 2. 221
SVK 3. 208
SVK 4. 209
Group
NOC # BIB
POL 1. 227
GBR 2. 228
GBR 3. 225
4. 226

Group 9
NOC # BIB
CAN 1. 246
CAN 2. 244
GER
GER
Group 10
NOC
HUN
HUN

ISL

ISL

Competitor
ROPER Emily Kate
EVANS Ruby
SZUMNA Martyna
PRPIC Mila

Competitor
SCHOENMAIER Karina
QUAAS Lea Marie
RAPOSO Clara

WOO Rose

Competitor
ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma
GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur Maja
MARACZI Fruzsina

SZILAGY!I Nikolett

Competitor
STEFANOVIC Tara
DRAKULIC Tara

revised 23.05.2024 11:20AM

Starting lists

NOC
GBR
GBR

POL
CRO

NOC
GER
GER
CAN
CAN

NOC
ISL
ISL

HUN

HUN

NOC
SRB
SRB



A

Varna

FIG World Challenge Cup - Varna, BUL
23 - 26 May 2024

Qualification
ERIOR JURY Helena Lario FIG
JUDGES NF
D1 11 BRAND Kerstin GER
D2 12 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya HUN
E1 24 KREMNICKA Sona SVK
E2 9 MOREL Fanny FRA
E3 7 MARCHLIK Daniel CZE
E4 15 BEDRAKOVA Vita LAT
Line 23 STOJANOVIC Vanja SRB
Reserve 4 BRINGAS-SORIANO Cynthya CAN
JUDGES NF

D1 1 KOEHLER Teresa AUT
D2 14 BAR-EL Efrat ISR
E1 4 BRINGAS-SORIANO Cynthya CAN
E2 21 POPA Adela ROU
E3 17  OSKARSDOTTIR Dora NOR
E4 24 KREMNICKA Sona SVK
Time 1 22 PREMRL Ajda SLO
Time 2 5 SESVECAN Ana CRO
Reserve 6 PETROVA Nelli CYP

Sl

JUDGES

NF

D1 3 BENNETT Gordon CAN
D2 13 GISLADOTTIR Thorbjorg ISL
E1 6 PETROVA Nelli CYP
E2 8 LEHMUSKALLIO Sari FIN
E3 2 TANKOUCHEVA Neli BUL
E4 21 POPA Adela ROU
Time 1 25 RAITER Olena UKR
Reserve 17 OSKARSDOTTIR Dora NOR
JUDGES NF
D1 10 MALONE Carol GBR
D2 16 LUGO ARELLANO Nelyda MEX
E1 18  WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL
E2 15 BEDRAKOVA Vita LAT
E3 2 TANKOUCHEVA Neli BUL
E4 7 MARCHLIK Daniel CZE
Time 20  KOCIEDA-KASPRZAK Paulinal POL
Line 1 23 STOJANOVIC Vanja SRB
Line 2 25 RAITER Olena UKR
Reserve 8 LEHMUSKALLIO Sari FIN

Time : 15:31
Date : 25.05.2024
Page:1/1



Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024

/y@ FIG World Challenge Cup
&

Qualification VT - WAG
# Bb Name ~ NOC D E  ND Score Final Status

1 204 GEORGIEVA Valentina BUL 5.000 9.150 0.000 14.150 13.975 Q
4.800 9.000 0.000 13.800

2 222 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 5.000 9.050 0.000 14.050 13.900 Q
4.800 8.950 0.000 13.750

3 234 MORENO Alexa MEX 5.400 8.700 0.000 14.100 13.725 Q
4400 8.950 0.000 13.350

4 210 KORENT Tijana CRO 4.000 9.000 0.000 13.000 13.050 Q
4.200 8.900 0.000 13.100

5 215 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 4.400 8.950 0.000 13.350 13.000 Q
3.800 8.850 0.000 12.650

6 241 SZUMNA Martyna POL 4.400 8.650 0.000 13.050 12.925 Q
4,000 8.800 0.000 12.800

7 203 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 4.000 8.950 0.000 12.950 12.900 Q
3.800 9.050 0.000 12.850

8 232 JUREVICA Katrina LAT 4.200 9.000 0.000 13.200 12.800 Q
3.600 8.800 0.000 12.400

9 250 ANDERS Caleigh RSA 4200 8.750 0.000 12.950 12.750 R1
4,000 8.550 0.000 12.550

10 225 MARACZI Fruzsina HUN 4200 8.650 0.000 12.850 12.575 R2
3.800 8.500 0.000 12.300

11 224 BALAZSKira HUN 4200 8.700 0.000 12.900 12.450 R3

3.400 8.600 0.000 12.000
12 207 VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL 3.600 8.750 0.000 12.350 12.175
3.400 8.600 0.000 12.000

13 237 WELLINGTON Grace NZL 3.400 8.650 0.000 12.050 12.125
3.600 8.600 0.000 12.200

14 245 SABIC Nina SRB 3.400 8.450 0.000 11.850 11.800
3.600 8.450 0.300 11.750

15 230 LEIZEROVICH Almog ISR 4200 7.600 0.000 11.800 11.475
3.400 7.750 0.000 11.150

16 236 WADA Alisa NZL 3.200 8.950 0.000 12.150 11.175
3.400 8.800 2.000 10.200

17 229 BROTFELD Tamar ISR 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 6.150

3.600 8.700 0.000 12.300

18 214 CHARALAMPOUS Georgia  CYP 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 5.825
3.400 8.250 0.000 11.650

228 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur ISL 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNF
DNS



7
/y Artistic Gymnastics
4 Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024

Va rr\!a FIG World Challenge Cup

Qualification VT - WAG
# Bb Name ~ NOC D El E2 E3 E4 E  ND Score Final Status |

1 204 GEORGIEVA Valentina BUL 5.000 9.200 9.100 9.200 9.000 9.150 0.000 14.150 13.975 Q
4.800 9.200 9.100 8.700 8.900 9.000 0.000 13.800

2 222 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 5.000 9.000 9.000 9.100 9.100 9.050 0.000 14.050 13.900 Q
4.800 9.000 8.900 8.900 9.000 8.950 0.000 13.750

3 234 MORENO Alexa MEX 5.400 8.700 8.700 8.700 8.700 8.700 0.000 14.100 13.725 Q
4.400 9.000 9.000 8.900 8.900 8.950 0.000 13.350

4 210 KORENT Tijana CRO 4.000 9.100 9.100 8.900 8.900 9.000 0.000 13.000 13.050 Q
4.200 9.000 8.900 8.900 8.900 8.900 0.000 13.100

5 215 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 4.400 9.100 9.000 8.900 8.800 8.950 0.000 13.350 13.000 Q
3.800 9.000 8.900 8.700 8.800 8.850 0.000 12.650

6 241 SZUMNA Martyna POL 4.400 8.700 8.600 8.700 8.500 8.650 0.000 13.050 12.925 Q
4.000 8.700 8.800 8.800 8.800 8.800 0.000 12.800

7 203 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 4.000 9.200 9.100 8.700 8.800 8.950 0.000 12.950 12.900 Q
3.800 9.100 9.000 9.000 9.100 9.050 0.000 12.850

8 232 JUREVICA Katrina LAT 4200 8.900 9.000 9.200 9.000 9.000 0.000 13.200 12.300 Q
3.600 8.800 8.700 8.800 8.800 8.800 0.000 12.400

9 250 ANDERS Caleigh RSA 4200 8.800 8.700 8.700 8.800 8.750 0.000 12.950 12.750 R1
4.000 8.600 8.600 8.400 8.500 8.550 0.000 12.550

10 225 MARACZI Fruzsina HUN 4200 8.800 8.700 8.600 8.600 8.650 0.000 12.850 12.575 R2
3.800 8.500 8.600 8.500 8.400 8.500 0.000 12.300

11 224 BALAZSKira HUN 4200 8.900 8.800 8.600 8.600 8.700 0.000 12.900 12.450 R3

3.400 8.600 8.600 8.400 8.600 8.600 0.000 12.000
12 207 VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL 3.600 8.800 8.900 8.400 8.700 8.750 0.000 12.350 12.175
3.400 8.600 8.700 8.400 8.600 8.600 0.000 12.000



13

14

15

16

17

18

245

230

236

229

214

228

WELLINGTON Grace

SABIC Nina

LEIZEROVICH Almog

WADA Alisa

BROTFELD Tamar

CHARALAMPOUS Georgia

GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur

NZL

SRB

ISR

NZL

ISR

Cyp

ISL

Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024

FIG World Challenge Cup

3.400
3.600
3.400
3.600
4.200
3.400
3.200
3.400
0.000
3.600
0.000
3.400
0.000

8.700
8.500
8.400
8.400
7.600
7.900
9.000
8.800

8.700

8.200

8.600
8.700
8.400
8.500
7.700
7.900
9.100
8.800

8.700

8.100

8.900
8.500
8.600
8.400
7.500
7.600
8.900
8.800

8.700

8.400

8.600
8.700
8.500
8.500
7.600
7.500
8.700
8.800

8.800

8.300

8.650
8.600
8.450
8.450
7.600
7.750
8.950
8.800
0.000
8.700
0.000
8.250
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
2.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

12.050
12.200
11.850
11.750
11.800
11.150
12.150
10.200
0.000
12.300
0.000
11.650
0.000
DNS

12.125

11.800

11.475

11.175

6.150

5.825

DNF



5 Artistic Gymnastics
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& FIG World Challenge Cup

Qualification UB - WAG
# Bb Name ~ NOC D E ND Final Status

1 223 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 6,100 8,000 0,000 14,100 Q
2 208 RAPOSO Clara CAN 5,400 8,000 0,000 13,400 Q
3 252 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR 5,600 7,800 0,000 13,400 Q
4 209 WOO Rose CAN 5,200 8,100 0,000 13,300 Q
5 249 TRTNIK Zala SLO 4,800 8,150 0,000 12,950 Q
6 220 SERBER Celia FRA 5,500 7,450 0,000 12,950 Q
7 243 PREDA Andreea ROU 5,300 7,600 0,000 12,900 Q
8 248 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 5,200 7,600 0,000 12,800 Q
9 212 SULEKIC Sara CRO 5,300 7,500 0,000 12,800 R1
10 231 RAZLihie ISR 5,200 7,550 0,000 12,750 R2
11 222 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 5,200 7,400 0,000 12,600 R3
12 250 ANDERS Caleigh RSA 5,100 7,150 0,000 12,250
13 218 FRIESS Aline FRA 5,200 7,000 0,000 12,200
14 251 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 5,600 6,550 0,000 12,150
15 227 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 5,000 7,050 0,000 12,050
16 239 LOCKERT Keisha NOR 4,000 7,950 0,000 11,950
17 226 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 4,600 7,150 0,000 11,750
18 203 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 4,200 7,500 0,000 11,700
19 204 GEORGIEVA Valentina BUL 4,000 7,550 0,000 11,550
20 238 IFEANYI Hannah NOR 4,500 6,950 0,000 11,450
20 241 SZUMNA Martyna POL 4,500 6,950 0,000 11,450
22 201 MOERZ Alissa AUT 4,700 6,300 0,000 11,000
23 225 MARACZI Fruzsina HUN 4,100 6,800 0,000 10,900
24 234 MORENO Alexa MEX 5,200 5,500 0,000 10,700
25 217 KOKKO Saara FIN 4,400 5,950 0,000 10,350
26 255 EVANS Ruby GBR 3,600 6,600 0,000 10,200
27 228 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur ISL 2,800 6,650 0,000 9,450
28 235 MCDONALD Jun NZL 4,500 4,750 0,000 9,250
29 247 BALCOVA Adela SVK 3,200 6,000 0,000 9,200
30 207 VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL 2,600 6,550 0,000 9,150
31 240 PYZIO Dagmara POL 4,300 2,400 0,000 6,700
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Varna FIG World Challenge Cup
202 T Wor

Qualification UB - WAG
# Bb Name ~ NOC D El E2 E3 E4 E ND Final Status

1 223 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 6,100 8,600 7,900 8,100 7,900 8,000 0,000 14,100 Q
2 208 RAPOSO Clara CAN 5,400 8,200 8,100 7,900 7,700 8,000 0,000 13,400 Q
3 252 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR 5,600 8,000 7,400 7,700 7,900 7,800 0,000 13,400 Q
4 209 WOO Rose CAN 5,200 8,100 7,900 8,100 8,100 8,100 0,000 13,300 Q
5 249 TRTNIK Zala SLO 4,800 7,300 8,200 8,100 8,200 8,150 0,000 12,950 Q
6 220 SERBER Celia FRA 5,500 7,100 7,400 7,500 7,600 7,450 0,000 12,950 Q
7 243 PREDA Andreea ROU 5,300 7,300 7,400 7,800 7,800 7,600 0,000 12,900 Q
8 248 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 5,200 7,200 7,100 8,000 8,100 7,600 0,000 12,800 Q
9 212 SULEKIC Sara CRO 5,300 6,800 7,700 7,600 7,400 7,500 0,000 12,800 R1
10 231 RAZLihie ISR 5,200 7,200 7,900 7,600 7,500 7,550 0,000 12,750 R2
11 222 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 5,200 7,300 7,000 7,700 7,500 7,400 0,000 12,600 R3
12 250 ANDERS Caleigh RSA 5,100 7,400 6,800 7,100 7,200 7,150 0,000 12,250
13 218 FRIESS Aline FRA 5,200 7,300 7,400 6,700 6,600 7,000 0,000 12,200
14 251 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 5,600 6,400 5,800 6,700 6,900 6,550 0,000 12,150
15 227 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 5,000 7,100 6,300 7,000 7,100 7,050 0,000 12,050
16 239 LOCKERT Keisha NOR 4,000 7,500 8,200 7,900 8,000 7,950 0,000 11,950
17 226 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 4,600 7,300 7,100 7,200 7,000 7,150 0,000 11,750
18 203 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 4,200 7,500 6,800 7,800 7,500 7,500 0,000 11,700
19 204 GEORGIEVA Valentina BUL 4,000 7,300 7,600 7,800 7,500 7,550 0,000 11,550
20 238 |IFEANYI Hannah NOR 4,500 7,300 6,800 6,600 7,100 6,950 0,000 11,450
20 241 SZUMNA Martyna POL 4,500 7,300 6,900 6,900 7,000 6,950 0,000 11,450
22 201 MOERZ Alissa AUT 4,700 6,100 6,300 6,300 6,400 6,300 0,000 11,000
23 225 MARACZI Fruzsina HUN 4,100 6,700 6,200 6,900 7,400 6,800 0,000 10,900



24
25

27
28
29
30
31

234
217
255
228
235
247
207
240

MORENO Alexa

KOKKO Saara

EVANS Ruby
GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur
MCDONALD Jun

BALCOVA Adela
VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria
PYZIO Dagmara

Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

MEX
FIN
GBR
ISL
NZL
SVK
BUL
POL

5,200
4,400
3,600
2,800
4,500
3,200
2,600
4,300

5,000
6,300
5,800
6,500
6,500
5,100
6,500
3,500

5,100
5,800
6,600
6,800
4,800
5,600
6,400
1,500

6,100
6,000
6,600
6,500
4,400
6,500
6,800
2,500

5,900
5,900
6,600
6,800
4,700
6,400
6,600
2,300

5,500
5,950
6,600
6,650
4,750
6,000
6,550
2,400

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

10,700
10,350
10,200
9,450
9,250
9,200
9,150
6,700



Artistic Gymnastics

FI1G World Challenge Cup

Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024

Varna
Tie Break - Qualification UB — WAG

. oc I Saaly Bt o
2 208 RAPOSO Clara CAN 13,400 5,400 8,000 0,000
3 252 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR 13,400 5,600 7,800 0,000
5 249 TRTNIK Zala SLO 12,950 4,800 8,150 0,000
6 220 SERBER Celia FRA 12,950 5,500 7,450 0,000
8 248 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 12,800 5,200 7,600 0,000
9 212 SULEKIC Sara CRO 12,800 5,300 7,500 0,000
20 238 |FEANYI Hannah NOR 11,450 4,500 6,950 0,000
20 241 SZUMNA Martyna POL 11,450 4,500 6,950 0,000




» Artistic Gymnastics
ﬁ/ Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
& FIG World Challenge Cup

Qualification BB - WAG

1 243 PREDA Andreea ROU 5,300 7,950 0,000 13,250 Q
2 254 LOBOK Diana UKR 5,700 7,450 0,000 13,150 Q
3 227 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 5,000 8,000 0,000 13,000 Q
4 213 ZELCICTina CRO 4,800 8,050 0,000 12,850 Q
5 255 EVANS Ruby GBR 4,700 8,100 0,000 12,800 Q
6 219 HENNA Lucie FRA 5,100 7,650 0,000 12,750 Q
7 251 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 4,900 7,800 0,000 12,700 Q
8 247 BALCOVA Adela SVK 4,500 8,100 0,000 12,600 Q
9 203 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 4,700 7,900 0,000 12,600 R1
10 228 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur ISL 4,900 7,700 0,000 12,600 R2
11 253 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR 5,000 7,600 0,000 12,600 R3
12 242 DANCIU loana ROU 5,200 7,300 0,000 12,500
13 238 IFEANYI Hannah NOR 4,600 7,800 0,000 12,400
14 224 BALAZS Kira HUN 4,600 7,700 0,000 12,300
15 211 PRPIC Mila CRO 5,000 7,250 0,100 12,150
16 216 ANTILA Minea FIN 4,200 7,700 0,000 11,900
17 226 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 5,200 6,750 0,100 11,850
18 220 SERBER Celia FRA 4,700 7,100 0,000 11,800
19 236 WADA Alisa NzL 4,600 7,150 0,000 11,750
20 229 BROTFELD Tamar ISR 4,600 7,100 0,000 11,700
21 221 QUAAS Lea GER 5,300 6,300 0,000 11,600
22 248 MOKOSOVA Barbora SvK 4,400 7,150 0,000 11,550
23 202 WUTSCHKA Aurea AUT 4,500 7,000 0,000 11,500
24 201 MOERZ Alissa AUT 4,700 6,700 0,000 11,400
25 215 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 4,800 6,600 0,000 11,400
26 239 LOCKERT Keisha NOR 5,000 6,400 0,000 11,400
27 222 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 4,800 6,450 0,100 11,150
28 235 MCDONALD Jun NZL 4,800 6,050 0,000 10,850
29 209 WOO Rose CAN 4,100 6,600 0,100 10,600
30 204 GEORGIEVA Valentina BUL 4,900 5,700 0,000 10,600
31 249 TRTNIK Zala SLO 4,700 5,700 0,100 10,300
32 207 VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL 4,700 5,100 0,000 9,800
33 244 DRAKULIC Tara SRB 4,200 5,100 0,000 9,300
34 217 KOKKO Saara FIN 4,400 4,600 0,000 9,000
35 241 SZUMNA Martyna POL 4,600 4,250 0,100 8,750
36 245 SABIC Nina SRB 4,300 4,000 0,000 8,300
37 214 CHARALAMPOUS Georgia  CYP 4,200 4,050 0,000 8,250
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Qualification BB - WAG
#  Bb Name  NOC D EL  E2 E3  E4 E ND  Final Status

1 243 PREDA Andreea ROU 5,300 8,100 8,100 7,500 7,800 7,950 0,000 13,250 Q
2 254 LOBOK Diana UKR 5,700 7,800 7,600 7,300 7,000 7,450 0,000 13,150 Q
3 227  ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 5,000 8,200 7,900 8,100 7,900 8,000 0,000 13,000 Q
4 213  ZELCICTina CRO 4,800 7,800 8,100 8,000 8,200 8,050 0,000 12,850 Q
5 255 EVANS Ruby GBR 4,700 8,200 8,000 8,000 8,200 8,100 0,000 12,800 Q
6 219  HENNA Lucie FRA 5,100 7,600 7,400 7,700 7,800 7,650 0,000 12,750 Q
7 251 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 4,900 8,000 8,000 7,500 7,600 7,800 0,000 12,700 Q
8 247 BALCOVA Adela SVK 4,500 8,000 8,200 8,000 8,200 8,100 0,000 12,600 Q
9 203 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 4,700 7,600 8,000 7,800 8,100 7,900 0,000 12,600 R1
10 228 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur ISL 4,900 7,500 7,800 7,800 7,600 7,700 0,000 12,600 R2
11 253 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR 5,000 7,500 7,100 7,700 7,800 7,600 0,000 12,600 R3
12 242 DANCIU loana ROU 5,200 7,600 7,300 7,300 7,200 7,300 0,000 12,500
13 238  IFEANYI Hannah NOR 4,600 7,700 7,400 7,900 7,900 7,800 0,000 12,400
14 224  BALAZSKira HUN 4,600 7,400 7,900 7,800 7,600 7,700 0,000 12,300
15 211 PRPIC Mila CRO 5,000 7,100 6,900 7,400 7,400 7,250 0,100 12,150
16 216  ANTILA Minea FIN 4,200 7,700 7,500 8,100 7,700 7,700 0,000 11,900
17 226  SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 5,200 6,900 6,800 6,600 6,700 6,750 0,100 11,850
18 220  SERBER Celia FRA 4,700 7,000 7,100 7,100 7,200 7,100 0,000 11,800
19 236  WADA Alisa NZL 4,600 6,400 7,000 7,400 7,300 7,150 0,000 11,750
20 229  BROTFELD Tamar ISR 4,600 7,500 7,200 6,700 7,000 7,100 0,000 11,700
21 221  QUAAS Lea GER 5,300 6,700 6,500 5,900 6,100 6,300 0,000 11,600
22 248 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 4,400 7,100 7,200 7,100 7,200 7,150 0,000 11,550



202
201
215
239
222
235
209
204
249
207
244
217
241
245
214

WUTSCHKA Aurea
MOERZ Alissa
PONIZILOVA Dominika
LOCKERT Keisha
SCHOENMAIER Karina
MCDONALD Jun

WOO Rose

GEORGIEVA Valentina
TRTNIK Zala
VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria
DRAKULIC Tara

KOKKO Saara

SZUMNA Martyna

SABIC Nina
CHARALAMPOUS Georgia

AUT
AUT
CZE
NOR
GER
NZL
CAN
BUL
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BUL
SRB
FIN
POL
SRB
CYpP
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4,500 6,600 6,900
4,700 7,000 6,900
4,800 6,900 6,900
5,000 6,200 7,100
4,800 6,600 6,500
4,800 6,100 6,200
4,100 6,600 7,000
4,900 5,600 5,300
4,700 5,800 5,600
4,700 5,100 5,300
4,200 5,400 5,200
4,400 4,700 5,700
4,600 4,500 4,600
4,300 3,600 4,000
4,200 3,800 4,100

7,200
6,400
6,300
6,200
6,400
6,000
6,500
5,800
5,900
5,100
5,000
4,400
3,900
4,000
4,000

7,100
6,500
6,300
6,600
6,300
5,900
6,600
5,800
5,500
4,900
4,700
4,500
4,000
4,100
4,500

7,000
6,700
6,600
6,400
6,450
6,050
6,600
5,700
5,700
5,100
5,100
4,600
4,250
4,000
4,050

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000

11,500
11,400
11,400
11,400
11,150
10,850
10,600
10,600
10,300
9,800
9,300
9,000
8,750
8,300
8,250
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Tie Break - Qualification BB — WAG

5 Bib Nome NOC score score score "0
8 247 BALCOVA Adela SVK 12,600 4,500 8,100 0,000
9 203 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 12,600 4,700 7,900 0,000
10 228 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur ISL 12,600 4,900 7,700 0,000
11 253 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR 12,600 5,000 7,600 0,000
24 201 MOERZ Alissa AUT 11,400 4,700 6,700 0,000
25 215 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 11,400 4,800 6,600 0,000
26 239 LOCKERT Keisha NOR 11,400 5,000 6,400 0,000
29 209 WOO Rose CAN 10,600 4,100 6,600 0,100

30 204 GEORGIEVA Valentina BUL 10,600 4,900 5,700 0,000
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& FIG World Challenge Cup

Qualification FX —= WAG
# Bb Name  NOC D E  ND  Final Status

1 255 EVANS Ruby GBR 5,400 8,100 0,000 13,500 Q
2 227 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 5,000 8,050 0,000 13,050 Q
3 221 QUAAS Lea GER 5,100 8,000 0,100 13,000 Q
4 218 FRIESS Aline FRA 4,800 8,050 0,000 12,850 Q
5 219 HENNA Lucie FRA 5,100 7,700 0,000 12,800 Q
6 250 ANDERS Caleigh RSA 4,700 8,150 0,100 12,750 Q
7 222 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 4900 7,950 0,100 12,750 Q
8 228 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur ISL 4,800 7,850 0,000 12,650 Q
9 203 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 4,700 7,900 0,000 12,600 R1

10 209 WOO Rose CAN 4,900 7,650 0,000 12,550 R2

11 254 LOBOK Diana UKR 5,400 7,100 0,000 12,500 R3

12 215 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 4,400 8,000 0,000 12,400

13 211 PRPIC Mila CRO 4,600 7,800 0,000 12,400

14 226  SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 4,800 7,550 0,000 12,350

15 241 SZUMNA Martyna POL 4,600 7,700 0,000 12,300

16 253 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR 4,900 7,400 0,000 12,300

17 243 PREDA Andreea ROU 5,100 7,200 0,000 12,300

18 217 KOKKO Saara FIN 4,700 7,650 0,100 12,250

19 239 LOCKERT Keisha NOR 4,600 7,700 0,100 12,200

20 230 LEIZEROVICH Almog ISR 4,500 7,650 0,000 12,150

21 235 MCDONALD Jun NZL 4,600 7,400 0,000 12,000

22 234 MORENO Alexa MEX 4,100 7,750 0,000 11,850

23 238 IFEANYI Hannah NOR 4,300 7,550 0,000 11,850

24 206 TENEVAKalina BUL 4,000 7,800 0,000 11,800

25 202 WUTSCHKA Aurea AUT 4,200 7,500 0,000 11,700

26 237 WELLINGTON Grace NZL 4,700 7,000 0,000 11,700

27 216 ANTILA Minea FIN 4,300 7,350 0,000 11,650

28 205 SOKOLOVA Nikol BUL 4,400 7,100 0,000 11,500

29 244 DRAKULIC Tara SRB 4,200 7,250 0,000 11,450

30 225 MARACZI Fruzsina HUN 4,000 7,350 0,000 11,350

31 201 MOERZAlissa AUT 4,400 6,700 0,000 11,100

32 251 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 4,500 6,150 0,100 10,550

33 246 STEFANOVICTara SRB 4,400 5,650 0,000 10,050
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& Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024

Varna FIG World Challenge Cup
allie

Qualification FX —= WAG
#  Bb Name  NOC D EL  E2  E3  E4 E ND  Final  Status

1 255 EVANS Ruby GBR 5,400 8,100 8,100 8,100 8,000 8,100 0,000 13,500 Q
2 227  ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 5,000 7,900 8,100 8,200 8,000 8,050 0,000 13,050 Q
3 221 QUAAS Lea GER 5,100 7,900 7,900 8,300 8,100 8,000 0,100 13,000 Q
4 218  FRIESS Aline FRA 4,800 7,900 8,100 8,100 8,000 8,050 0,000 12,850 Q
5 219  HENNA Lucie FRA 5,100 7,800 7,600 7,800 7,500 7,700 0,000 12,800 Q
6 250  ANDERS Caleigh RSA 4,700 8,200 8,100 7,600 8,200 8,150 0,100 12,750 Q
7 222  SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 4,900 8,000 8,000 7,900 7,600 7,950 0,100 12,750 Q
8 228 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur ISL 4,800 7,800 7,900 7,800 8,000 7,850 0,000 12,650 Q
9 203 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 4,700 7,900 8,100 7,900 7,900 7,900 0,000 12,600 R1
10 209 WOO Rose CAN 4,900 7,400 7,600 7,700 7,700 7,650 0,000 12,550 R2
11 254 LOBOK Diana UKR 5,400 6,800 7,200 7,000 7,200 7,100 0,000 12,500 R3
12 215 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 4,400 8,100 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 0,000 12,400

13 211 PRPIC Mila CRO 4,600 8,100 7,700 7,500 7,900 7,800 0,000 12,400

14 226  SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 4,800 7,600 7,500 7,400 7,600 7,550 0,000 12,350

15 241  SZUMNA Martyna POL 4,600 7,300 7,500 7,900 8,000 7,700 0,000 12,300

16 253 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR 4,900 7,200 7,400 7,600 7,400 7,400 0,000 12,300

17 243 PREDA Andreea ROU 5,100 7,300 7,200 7,200 7,100 7,200 0,000 12,300

18 217  KOKKO Saara FIN 4,700 7,700 7,700 7,600 7,400 7,650 0,100 12,250

19 239  LOCKERT Keisha NOR 4,600 7,400 7,700 7,800 7,700 7,700 0,100 12,200
20 230  LEIZEROVICH Almog ISR 4,500 7,600 7,700 7,800 7,600 7,650 0,000 12,150
21 235 MCDONALD Jun NZL 4,600 7,300 7,400 7,400 7,500 7,400 0,000 12,000
22 234  MORENO Alexa MEX 4,100 7,300 7,800 8,000 7,700 7,750 0,000 11,850
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Artistic Gymnastics

Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

varna
Tie Break - Qualification FX — WAG

¢ s Name N re | seore s ™

6 250 ANDERS Caleigh RSA 12,750 4,700 8,150 0,100
7 222 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 12,750 4,900 7,950 0,100
12 215 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 12,400 4,400 8,000 0,000
13 211 PRPIC Mila CRO 12,400 4,600 7,800 0,000
15 241 SZUMNA Martyna POL 12,300 4,600 7,700 0,000
16 253  LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR 12,300 4,900 7,400 0,000
17 243 PREDA Andreea ROU 12,300 5,100 7,200 0,000
22 234 MORENO Alexa MEX 11,850 4,100 7,750 0,000
23 238 IFEANYI Hannah NOR 11,850 4,300 7,550 0,000
25 202  WUTSCHKA Aurea AUT 11,700 4,200 7,500 0,000
26 237 WELLINGTON Grace NZL 11,700 4,700 7,000 0,000
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.l.h FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 VARNA //Zy
e Varna, 23.05.2024 - 26.05.2024 il
S Varna
Apparatus Finals
SAT 25 MAY 2024
Start List
Day1of2
MAG WAG
P
\_~ @
Bib NF Full Name Bib NF Full Name
1 143 MGL DAMDINDORIJ Enkhtuvshin 1 210 CRO KORENT Tijana
2 142 KAZ SALIMOV Assan 2 234 MEX MORENO Alexa
3 134 HUN MOLNAR Botond 3 232 LAT JUREVICA Katrina
4 118 BUL DIMITROV Dimitar 4 222 GER SCHOENMAIER Karina
5 127 FIN WOIVALIN Emil 5 204 BUL GEORGIEVA Valentina
6 141 KAZ PATANIN Dmitriy 6 203 AZE TEYMUROVA Nazanin
7 137 ITA BONICELLI Lorenzo 7 241 POL SZUMNA Martyna
8 130 FRA DIEZ Nicolas 8 215 CZE PONIZILOVA Dominika
R1 169 GBR WARD Reuben R1 250 RSA ANDERS Caleigh
R2 114 BEL MARX Wouter R2 225 HUN MARACZI Fruzsina
R3 R3 224 HUN BALAZS Kira
@ f 4 \I.i \
Bib NF Full Name Bib NF Full Name
1 139 KAZ IDRISSOV Zeinolla 1 220 FRA SERBER Celia
2 103 ARM DAVTYAN Artur 2 249 SLO TRTNIK Zala
3 126 FIN PIETARINEN Marcus 3 252 UKR HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta
4 138 ITA DEROSA Edoardo 4 243 ROU PREDA Andreea
5 124 CRO ZUGEC Mateo 5 209 CAN WOO Rose
6 115 BEL VAN DER AA Kilan 6 208 CAN RAPOSO Clara
7 140 KAZ KURBANOV Nariman 7 223 GER SEITZ Elisabeth
8 171 UZB KAMILIANOV Ravshan 8 248 SVK MOKOSOVA Barbora
R1 123 CRO RABIC Liam R1 212 CRO SULEKIC Sara
R2 150 SVK OTRESHKO Volodymyr R2 231 ISR RAZ Lihie
R3 167 UKR VERNIAIEV Oleg R3 222 GER SCHOENMAIER Karina
Bib NF Full Name
1 162 TUR GUNDOGDU Yunus
2 167 UKR VERNIAIEV Oleg
3 104 ARM TOVMASYAN Artur
4 112 BEL DE SMET Liam
5 172 UZB TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon
6 131 FRA FERNANDES HENRIQUES Paco
7 101 ARM AVETISYAN Artur
8 141 KAZ PATANIN Dmitriy
R1 116 BEL VANDEBERG Giel
R2 152 SWE IL-SUNG MELANDER Luis
R3 120 BUL MARINOV Hristos
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.l.l':'"“‘n‘:‘\l FIG World Challenge Cup 2024 VARNA /Z/
" Varna, 23.05.2024 - 26.05.2024 e
Varna
Apparatus Finals
SUN 26 MAY 2024
Start List
Day 2 of 2
MAG WAG
Bib NF Full Name Bib NF Full Name
1 102 ARM BAGHDASARYAN Erik 1 247 SVK BALCOVA Adela
2 108 AUT SCHMOELZER Paul 2 243 ROU PREDA Andreea
3 118 BUL DIMITROV Dimitar 3 213 CRO ZELCIC Tina
4 130 FRA DIEZ Nicolas 4 219 FRA HENNA Lucie
5 166 UKR KOSTIUK Volodymyr 5 254 UKR LOBOK Diana
6 144 MGL ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar 6 227 ISL  ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma
7 164 UKR CHEPURNYI Nazar 7 251 RSA ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin
8 134 HUN MOLNAR Botond 8 255 GBR EVANS Ruby
R1 142 KAZ SALIMOV Assan R1 203 AZE TEYMUROVA Nazanin
R2 156 SUlI FREY Andrin R1 228 ISL GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur
R3 121 BUL TRIFONOV Daniel R3 253 UKR LASHCHEVSKA Anna
ZR
QH I%‘ \_~
Bib NF Full Name Bib NF Full Name
1 133 HUN MESZAROS Krisztofer 1 255 GBR EVANS Ruby
2 167 UKR VERNIAIEV Oleg 2 250 RSA ANDERS Caleigh
3 128 FRA BERNARD Cameron-Lie 3 228 ISL  GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur
4 161 TUR DOGAN Altan 4 221 GER QUAAS Lea
5 149 SRB VEFIC Petar 5 219 FRA HENNA Lucie
6 164 UKR CHEPURNYI Nazar 6 222 GER SCHOENMAIER Karina
7 154 SWE RUMBUTIS David 7 218 FRA FRIESS Aline
8 162 TUR GUNDOGDU Yunus 8 227 ISL  ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma
R1 102 ARM BAGHDASARYAN Erik R1 203 AZE TEYMUROVA Nazanin
R2 145 POL GARNCZAREK Kacper R2 209 CAN WOO Rose
R3 R3 254 UKR LOBOK Diana
Bib NF Full Name
1 159 TPE TANG Chia-Hung
2 158 SUI PFYL Marco
3 113 BEL MARTINEZ Victor
4 146 SRB DEJANOVIC Ivan
5 117 BUL ALEKSANDROV Yordan
6 136 HUN ZAVORY Szilard
7 160 TUR DEMIR Sercan
8 137 ITA BONICELLI Lorenzo
R1 131 FRA FERNANDES HENRIQUES Paco
R2 154 SWE RUMBUTIS David

=
w

111

AZE TIKHONOV

lvan



Varna 2024. FIG World Challenge Cup Competition
23rd - 26th May 2024

JUDGES ASSIGNMENT

APPARATUS FINALS
Competition Jury
Arturs Mickevics FIG
< ()

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
D1 KURTEV Zdravko BUL D1 KIM Alexandr KAZ
D2 WANNER Erich SuUl D2 SIDDALL Dominic GBR
E1 LEFEBURE Didier BEL E1 WANNER Erich Sul
E2 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM E2 MITEV Dimitar BUL
E3 MIRZAEV Ravshanbek uzB E3 PUSKAS Peter Oliver  HUN
E4 WILINSKI Mariusz POL E4 DALGIC Tuncay TUR
E5 CHAPARRO WERT César ESP E5 BRUNO Francois Regis FRA
T EGERMANN Dieter AUT
L1 VUKOVIC Ratko CRO
L2 DALGIC Tuncay TUR

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
D1 RUPCIK Lubos SVK D1 MITEV Dimitar BUL
D2 LEFEBURE Didier BEL D2 WANNER Erich Sul
E1 SIDDALL Dominic GBR E1 SIDDALL Dominic GBR
E2 EGERMANN Dieter AUT E2 LEFEBURE Didier BEL
E3 VUKOVIC Ratko CRO E3 WILINSKI Mariusz POL
E4 TUKIAINEN Mikke FIN E4 VUKOVIC Ratko CRO
E5 BANI Tullio ITA E5 BANI Tullio ITA

L DALGIC Tuncay TUR

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
D1 KIM Alexandr KAZ D1 RUPCIK Lubos SVK
D2 SIDDALL Dominic GBR D2 LEFEBURE Didier BEL
E1 MIRZAEV Ravshanbek uzB E1 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM
E2 WANNER Erich Sul E2 KIM Alexandr KAZ
E3 KURTEV Zdravko BUL E3 TUKIAINEN Mikke FIN
E4 EGERMANN Dieter AUT E4 WILINSKI Mariusz POL
E5 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM E5 SIDDALL Dominic GBR
T TUKIAINEN Mikke FIN
R1 WANNER Erich Sul R1 MIRZAEV Ravshanbek uUzB



FIG World Challenge Cup - Varna, BUL

S 23 - 26 May 2024
Varna Apparatus Finals
ERIOR JURY Helena Lario FIG
\' /! B
JUDGES NF
D1 11 BRAND Kerstin GER
D2 12 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya HUN
E1 9 MOREL Fanny FRA
E2 13 GISLADOTTIR Thorbjorg ISL
E3 17 OSKARSDOTTIR Dora NOR
E4 14 BAR-EL Efrat ISR
E5 10 MALONE Carol GBR
Line 25 RAITER Olena UKR
Reserve 1 KOEHLER Teresa AUT
JUDGES NF

D1 1 KOEHLER Teresa AUT
D2 14 BAR-EL Efrat ISR
E1 11 BRAND Kerstin GER
E2 16 LUGO ARELLANO Nelyda MEX
E3 4 BRINGAS-SORIANO Cynthya CAN
E4 12 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya HUN
E5 18  WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL
Time 1 23 STOJANOQVIC Vanja SRB
Time 2 22 PREMRL Ajda SLO

Reserve 17  OSKARSDOTTIR Dora NOR

EiE

JUDGES

D1 3 BENNETT Gordon CAN
D2 13 GISLADOTTIR Thorbjorg ISL
E1 8 LEHMUSKALLIO Sari FIN
E2 7 MARCHLIK Daniel CZE
E3 6 PETROVA Nelli CYP
E4 2 TANKOUCHEVA Neli BUL
E5 15 BEDRAKOVA Vita LAT
Time 1 20  KOCIEDA-KASPRZAK Paulinal POL
Reserve 18  WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL
JUDGES NF
D1 10 MALONE Carol GBR
D2 16 LUGO ARELLANO Nelyda MEX
E1 24 KREMNICKA Sona SVK
E2 1 KOEHLER Teresa AUT
E3 21 POPA Adela ROU
E4 12 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya HUN
E5 15 BEDRAKOVA Vita LAT
Time 5 SESVECAN Ana CRO
Line 1 23 STOJANOVIC Vanja SRB
Line 2 22 PREMRL Ajda SLO
Reserve 7 MARCHLIK Daniel CZE

Time : 15:30
Date : 25.05.2024
Page:1/1



A Artistic Gymnastics
' Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

Varna

2024 @ ART World

Final FX — MAG
'# Bb Name ~ NOC D  E  ND  Final
1 141 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 5,900 8,133 0,000 14,033
2 130 DIEZ Nicolas FRA 5,600 8,066 0,000 13,666
3 142 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 5,800 7,733 0,000 13,533
4 137 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 5,600 7,800 0,000 13,400
5 134 MOLNAR Botond HUN 5,600 7,733 0,000 13,333
6 127 WOIVALIN Emil FIN 4,900 8,000 0,000 12,900
7 118 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 5,700 7,166 0,100 12,766
8 143 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 5,600 6,933 0,300 12,233



Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

Final FX — MAG
#  Bb  Name  NOC D E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E ND Final
1 141 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 5,900 7,700 8,200 8,200 8,200 8,000 8,133 0,000 14,033
2 130 DIEZ Nicolas FRA 5,600 8,000 8,100 8,100 8,200 8,000 8,066 0,000 13,666
3 142 SALIMOV Assan KAZ 5,800 7,400 7,600 8,000 7,700 7,900 7,733 0,000 13,533
4 137 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 5,600 7,700 7,800 7,800 7,900 7,800 7,800 0,000 13,400
5 134 MOLNAR Botond HUN 5,600 7,800 7,700 7,500 7,700 7,800 7,733 0,000 13,333
6 127 WOIVALIN Emil FIN 4,900 8,100 8,000 7,800 8,200 7,900 8,000 0,000 12,900
7 118 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 5,700 6,900 7,200 7,500 7,000 7,300 7,166 0,100 12,766
8 143 DAMDINDORIJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 5,600 6,900 6,900 6,900 7,300 7,000 6,933 0,300 12,233



FIG World Challenge Cup — 2374 - 26" May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

Final — FX — MAG Medalists

Medal NOC Name
Gold KAZ Dmitriy PATANIN
Silver FRA Nicolas DIEZ
Bronze KAZ Assan SALIMOV



A Artistic Gymnastics
' Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

Varna

2024 @ ART World

Final PH — MAG
~#  Bb Name  NOC E  ND  Final
1 140 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 8.533 0.000 15.433
2 171 KAMILJANQOV Ravshan UzB 8.633 0.000 14.633
3 124 ZUGEC Mateo CRO 8.500 0.000 14.300
4 103 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 8.366 0.000 14.266
5 115 VAN DER AA Kilan BEL 8.166 0.000 13.866
6 139 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ 7.400 0.000 13.600
7 126 PIETARINEN Marcus FIN 7.866 0.000 13.066
8 138 DE ROSA Edoardo ITA 7.100 0.000 12.600



Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

Final PH — MAG
~# Bb Name  NOC D EI E2 E3 E4 E5 E ND  Final
1 140 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 6.900 8.700 8.700 8.400 8.100 8.500 8.533 0.000 15.433
2 171 KAMILJANOV Ravshan UZB 6.000 8.500 8.500 8.600 8.900 8.800 8.633 0.000 14.633
3 124 ZUGEC Mateo CRO 5.800 8.700 8.400 8.200 8.500 8.600 8.500 0.000 14.300
4 103 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 5.900 8.300 8.400 8.500 8.300 8.400 8.366 0.000 14.266
5 115 VAN DER AA Kilan BEL 5.700 8.000 8.100 7.900 8.500 8.400 8.166 0.000 13.866
6 139 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ 6.200 7.300 7.200 7.200 7.800 7.700 7.400 0.000 13.600
7 126 PIETARINEN Marcus FIN 5.200 8.000 7.400 7.800 7.800 8.000 7.866 0.000 13.066
8 138 DE ROSA Edoardo ITA 5.500 6.600 6.900 7.200 7.300 7.200 7.100 0.000 12.600



FIG World Challenge Cup — 2374 - 26" May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

Final — PH — MAG Medalists

Medal NOC Name
Gold KAZ Nariman KURBANOV
Silver UZB Ravshan KAMILJANOV

Bronze CRO Mateo ZUGEC



Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

Varna

2240 ART Word
Final SR — MAG
4 Bb Name  NOC D E  ND  Final
1 101 AVETISYAN Artur ARM 5,900 8,600 0,000 14,500
2 172 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon uzB 5,800 8,366 0,000 14,166
3 167 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 5,500 8,566 0,000 14,066
4 162 GUNDOGDU Yunus TUR 5,800 8,133 0,000 13,933
5 112 DE SMET Liam BEL 5,600 8,200 0,000 13,800
6 104 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM 5,200 8,566 0,000 13,766
7 141 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 4,800 8,833 0,000 13,633
8 131 FERNANDES HENRIQUES Paco FRA 5,200 7,866 0,000 13,066



Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

Final SR — MAG
~# Bb Name  NOC D El E2 E3  E4 E5 E  ND Final
1 101  AVETISYAN Artur ARM 5,900 8,600 8,700 8,600 8,500 8,600 8,600 0,000 14,500
2 172 TEMIRKHONOV Akhrorkhon UzB 5,800 8,400 8,300 8,400 8,400 8,300 8,366 0,000 14,166
3 167 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 5,500 8,500 8,600 8,600 8,600 8,400 8,566 0,000 14,066
4 162 GUNDOGDU Yunus TUR 5,800 7,200 8,300 8,300 8,100 8,000 8,133 0,000 13,933
5 112 DE SMET Liam BEL 5,600 8,300 8,500 8,300 7,900 8,000 8,200 0,000 13,800
6 104 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM 5,200 8,000 8,800 8,600 8,700 8,400 8,566 0,000 13,766
7 141  PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 4,800 9,100 8,900 8,900 8,700 8,700 8,833 0,000 13,633
8 131 FERNANDES HENRIQUES Paco FRA 5,200 7,700 8,000 8,000 7,700 7,900 7,866 0,000 13,066



FIG World Challenge Cup — 2374 - 26" May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

Final — SR — MAG Medalists

Medal NOC Name
Gold ARM Artur AVETISYAN
Silver UZB Akhrorkhon TEMIRKHONOV

Bronze UKR Oleg VERNIAIEV



Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
> o W FIG World Challenge Cup

&

Varna
BT Ve
Final VT — MAG
# Bb Name ~ NOC D  E  ND  Score  Final

1 164 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 6,000 8,066 0,300 13,766 14,383
5,600 9,400 0,000 15,000

2 130 DIEZ Nicolas FRA 5,200 9,300 0,000 14,500 14,100
4,800 9,000 0,100 13,700

3 108 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT 5,200 9,000 0,000 14,200 13,750
4,000 9,300 0,000 13,300

4 118 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 5,200 7,966 0,100 13,066 13,533
4,800 9,200 0,000 14,000

5 144 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 4,800 8,900 0,000 13,700 13,466
4,000 9,233 0,000 13,233

6 166 KOSTIUK Volodymyr UKR 5,200 7,900 0,000 13,100 13,400
4,800 8,900 0,000 13,700

7 134 MOLNAR Botond HUN 5,200 8,000 0,000 13,200 13,366
4,800 8,733 0,000 13,533

8 102 BAGHDASARYAN Erik ARM 4,800 8,033 0,100 12,733 12,966

4,000 9,200 0,000 13,200



Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

Final VT — MAG
~# Bb Name  NOC D El E2 E3 E4 E5 E ND Score Final
1 164 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 6,000 8,100 8,300 8,200 7,900 7,900 8,066 0,300 13,766 14,383
5,600 9,400 9,400 9,100 9,400 9,400 9,400 0,000 15,000
2 130 DIEZ Nicolas FRA 5,200 9,400 9,300 9,000 9,400 9,200 9,300 0,000 14,500 14,100
4,800 9,000 9,200 9,000 8,900 9,000 9,000 0,100 13,700
3 108 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT 5,200 8,800 9,100 9,000 8,900 9,100 9,000 0,000 14,200 13,750
4,000 9,300 9,400 9,300 9,300 9,300 9,300 0,000 13,300
4 118 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 5,200 7,900 8,000 7,800 8,000 8,000 7,966 0,100 13,066 13,533

4,800 8,900 9,200 9,400 9,300 9,100 9,200 0,000 14,000
5 144 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 4,800 8,800 9,000 9,200 8,800 8,900 8,900 0,000 13,700 13,466
4,000 9,300 9,200 9,200 9,200 9,300 9,233 0,000 13,233

6 166 KOSTIUK Volodymyr UKR 5,200 7,900 7,800 8,000 7,900 7,900 7,900 0,000 13,100 13,400
4,800 8,700 9,000 9,200 8,900 8,800 8,900 0,000 13,700

7 134 MOLNAR Botond HUN 5,200 8,100 7,900 8,300 8,000 7,900 8,000 0,000 13,200 13,366
4,800 8,800 9,100 8,700 8,500 8,700 8,733 0,000 13,533

8 102 BAGHDASARYAN Erik ARM 4,800 8,200 8,300 8,000 7,900 7,900 8,033 0,100 12,733 12,966

4,000 9,100 9,300 9,300 9,100 9,200 9,200 0,000 13,200



FIG World Challenge Cup — 2374 - 26" May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

Final — VT — MAG Medalists

Medal NOC Name
Gold UKR Nazar CHEPURNYI
Silver FRA Nicolas DIEZ
Bronze AUT Paul SCHMOELZER



% 'S Artistic Gymnastics
y Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024

[ FIG World Challenge Cup
Varna
2024 @ ART World
Final PB — MAG
~# Bb Name  NOC D  E  ND  Final
1 128 BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA 6,300 8,033 0,000 14,333
2 164 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 6,300 8,300 0,300 14,300
3 133 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 6,400 7,733 0,000 14,133
4 149 VEFIC Petar SRB 5,400 8,366 0,000 13,766
5 154 RUMBUTIS David SWE 5,700 8,000 0,000 13,700
6 161 DOGAN Altan TUR 5,300 8,333 0,000 13,633
7 167 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 6,700 6,500 0,000 13,200
8 162 GUNDOGDU Yunus TUR 4,900 7,066 0,000 11,966



Artistic Gymnastics
¢ Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
Varna FIG World Challenge Cup

2024 @ ART World

Final PB — MAG
~#  Bb Name  NOC D El  E2  E3  E4  E5 E ND  Final

1 128 BERNARD Cameron-Lie FRA 6,300 7,900 7,700 8,000 8,200 8,300 8,033 0,000 14,333
2 164 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 6,300 8,400 8,200 8,500 8,300 7,900 8,300 0,300 14,300
3 133 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 6,400 7,400 7,400 7,700 8,200 8,100 7,733 0,000 14,133
4 149 VEFIC Petar SRB 5,400 8,000 8,300 8,400 8,500 8,400 8,366 0,000 13,766
5 154 RUMBUTIS David SWE 5,700 8,100 8,000 8,100 7,800 7,900 8,000 0,000 13,700
6 161 DOGAN Altan TUR 5,300 8,600 8,400 8,500 8,100 8,100 8,333 0,000 13,633
7 167 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR 6,700 6,600 6,400 6,500 7,300 6,200 6,500 0,000 13,200
8 162 GUNDOGDU Yunus TUR 4,900 7,200 6,800 7,400 7,200 6,300 7,066 0,000 11,966



FIG World Challenge Cup — 2374 - 26" May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

Final — PB — MAG Medalists

Medal NOC Name
Gold FRA Cameron-Lie BERNARD
Silver UKR Nazar CHEPURNY1

Bronze HUN Krisztofer MESZAROS



b g Artistic Gymnastics
oy Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024

[ FIG World Challenge Cup
Varna
2240 Vo
Final HB — MAG
# Bb Name  NOC D E  ND  Final
1 117 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 5,200 8,500 0,000 13,700
2 159 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 6,600 7,266 0,500 13,366
3 113 MARTINEZ Victor BEL 5,200 8,133 0,000 13,333
4 146 DEJANOVIC Ivan SRB 5,100 8,200 0,000 13,300
5 160 DEMIR Sercan TUR 4,800 8,100 0,000 12,900
6 158 PFYL Marco Sul 5,200 7,666 0,000 12,866
7 136 ZAVORY Szilard HUN 5,200 6,266 0,000 11,466
8 137 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 5,300 6,133 0,000 11,433



Artistic Gymnastics
¢ Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
Varna FIG World Challenge Cup

2024 @ ART World

Final HB — MAG
~# Bb MName  NoC D EI  E2  E3  E4  E5 E ND  Final

1 117 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 5,200 8,600 8,600 8,300 8,600 8,000 8,500 0,000 13,700
2 159 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 6,600 7,100 7,000 7,300 7,700 7,400 7,266 0,500 13,366
3 113 MARTINEZ Victor BEL 5,200 8,000 8,100 8,300 8,400 8,000 8,133 0,000 13,333
4 146 DEJANOVIC Ivan SRB 5,100 8,200 8,100 8,200 8,200 8,900 8,200 0,000 13,300
5 160 DEMIR Sercan TUR 4,800 7,900 8,200 8,400 8,000 8,100 8,100 0,000 12,900
6 158 PFYL Marco SUl 5,200 7,400 7,200 7,800 7,800 8,200 7,666 0,000 12,866
7 136 ZAVORY Szilard HUN 5,200 6,100 6,100 6,200 6,700 6,500 6,266 0,000 11,466
8 137 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA 5,300 6,200 6,100 6,100 6,300 5,400 6,133 0,000 11,433



FIG World Challenge Cup — 2374 - 26" May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

Final - HB — MAG Medalists
Medal NOC Name
Gold BUL Yordan ALEKSANDROV
Silver TPE Chia-Hung TANG
Bronze BEL

Victor MARTINEZ



Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

Varna

e Wor
Final VT — WAG
'# Bb Name ~ NOC D  E  ND  Score  Final
1 204 GEORGIEVA Valentina BUL 5.000 9.233 0.100 14.133 14.083
4.800 9.233 0.000 14.033
2 222 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 5.000 8.800 0.100 13.700 13.783
4.800 9.066 0.000 13.866
3 234 MORENO Alexa MEX 5.400 8.866 0.000 14.266 13.749
4.400 8.833 0.000 13.233
4 210 KORENT Tijana CRO 4.000 8.800 0.000 12.800 12.950
4.200 8.900 0.000 13.100
5 215 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 4.400 8.733 0.000 13.133 12.933
3.800 8.933 0.000 12.733
6 241 SZUMNA Martyna POL 4.400 8.600 0.000 13.000 12.700
3.800 8.600 0.000 12.400
7 203 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 4.000 8.766 0.000 12.766 12.683
3.800 8.800 0.000 12.600
8 232 JUREVICA Katrina LAT 4.200 8.666 0.100 12.766 12.399

3.600 8.433 0.000 12.033



Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

Final VT — WAG

'#  Bb  Name  NOoC D El E2 E3 E4 E5 E ND Score Final

1 204 GEORGIEVA Valentina BUL 5.000 9.200 9.300 9.200 9.200 9.300 9.233 0.100 14.133 14.083
4800 9.200 9.200 9.300 9.200 9.300 9.233 0.000 14.033

2 222 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 5.000 8.800 8.700 8.900 8.700 8.900 8.800 0.100 13.700 13.783
4800 9.100 9.200 8.900 9.000 9.100 9.066 0.000 13.866

3 234 MORENO Alexa MEX 5.400 8.800 8.900 8.900 8.900 8.800 8.866 0.000 14.266 13.749
4400 8.900 9.000 8.800 8.800 8.700 8.833 0.000 13.233

4 210 KORENT Tijana CRO 4.000 8.800 8.800 8.800 8.800 8.600 8.800 0.000 12.800 12.950
4200 8900 8.900 9.100 8.900 8.900 8.900 0.000 13.100

5 215 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 4.400 8.700 8.800 8.400 8.700 8.800 8.733 0.000 13.133 12.933
3.800 9.000 8.900 8.800 9.000 8.900 8.933 0.000 12.733

6 241 SZUMNA Martyna POL 4.400 8.700 8.500 8.500 8.700 8.600 8.600 0.000 13.000 12.700
3.800 8.800 8.600 8.600 8.600 8.500 8.600 0.000 12.400

7 203 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 4.000 8.700 8.800 8.800 8.800 8.500 8.766 0.000 12.766 12.683
3.800 8.900 8.800 8.800 8.800 8.800 8.800 0.000 12.600

8 232 JUREVICA Katrina LAT 4.200 8.700 8.600 9.000 8.600 8.700 8.666 0.100 12.766 12.399

3.600 8.300 8.400 8.500 8.500 8.400 8.433 0.000 12.033



FIG World Challenge Cup — 2374 - 26" May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

Final — VT — WAG Medalists

Medal NOC Name
Gold BUL Valentina GEORGIEVA
Silver GER Karina SCHOENMAIER
Bronze MEX Alexa MORENO



A Artistic Gymnastics
' Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

Varna

2024 @ ART World

Final UB — WAG
~#  Bb Name ~ NOC D  E  ND  Final
1 223 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 6,100 8,300 0,000 14,400
2 252 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR 5,600 7,900 0,000 13,500
3 209 WOO Rose CAN 5,200 8,166 0,000 13,366
4 212 SULEKIC Sara CRO 5,300 7,933 0,000 13,233
5 248 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 5,200 7,833 0,000 13,033
6 243 PREDA Andreea ROU 5,400 7,500 0,000 12,900
7 249 TRTNIK Zala SLO 4,700 7,000 0,000 11,700
8 220 SERBER Celia FRA 5,000 6,100 0,000 11,100



Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

Final UB — WAG
~# Bb Name ~ NOC D El E2 E3  E4 E5 E  ND  Final
1 223 SEITZ Elisabeth GER 6,100 8,500 8,200 8,300 8,300 8,300 8,300 0,000 14,400
2 252 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR 5,600 8,000 8,100 7,800 7,800 7,900 7,900 0,000 13,500
3 209 WOO Rose CAN 5,200 8,200 8,100 7,800 8,200 8,200 8,166 0,000 13,366
4 212 SULEKIC Sara CRO 5,300 7,900 8,200 7,600 7,900 8,000 7,933 0,000 13,233
5 248 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 5,200 8,000 8,500 7,700 7,700 7,800 7,833 0,000 13,033
6 243 PREDA Andreea ROU 5,400 7,600 7,500 7,300 7,500 7,500 7,500 0,000 12,900
7 249 TRTNIK Zala SLO 4,700 6,900 7,200 7,000 7,100 6,400 7,000 0,000 11,700
8 220 SERBER Celia FRA 5,000 5,600 6,300 5,800 6,200 6,300 6,100 0,000 11,100



FIG World Challenge Cup — 2374 - 26" May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

Final — UB — WAG Medalists

Medal NOC Name
Gold GER Elisabeth SEITZ
Silver UKR Yelyzaveta HUBAREVA

Bronze CAN Rose WOO



% 'S Artistic Gymnastics
y Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024

[ FIG World Challenge Cup
Varna
2240 Vo
Final BB — WAG
~# Bb Name  NC D  E  ND  Final
1 219  HENNA Lucie FRA 5,100 7,966 0,000 13,066
2 254 LOBOK Diana UKR 5,700 7,333 0,000 13,033
3 247  BALCOVA Adela SVK 4,700 8,166 0,000 12,866
3 255 EVANS Ruby GBR 4,700 8,166 0,000 12,866
5 251 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 4,900 7,400 0,000 12,300
6 213 ZELCIC Tina CRO 4,800 7,100 0,000 11,900
7 243 PREDA Andreea ROU 4,900 5,866 0,000 10,766
8 227  ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 4,800 5,466 0,100 10,166



Artistic Gymnastics

¢ Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024

Varna FIG World Challenge Cup

29240 ART Wod
Final BB — WAG

~# Bb Name ~ NOC D E1  E2 E3 E4 E5 E ND  Final
1 219  HENNA Lucie FRA 5100 7,800 7,500 8200 8,000 83100 7,966 0,000 13,066
2 254  LOBOK Diana UKR 5700 7,400 7,200 7,400 7,500 7,200 7,333 0,000 13,033
3 247  BALCOVA Adela SVK 4,700 8,100 8100 8,300 8200 8200 8166 0,000 12,866
3 255 EVANS Ruby GBR 4,700 8100 8200 8200 8100 8400 8,166 0,000 12,866
5 251  ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 4,900 7,200 7,300 7,900 7,400 7,500 7,400 0,000 12,300
6 213 ZELCICTina CRO 4,800 7,100 7,000 6400 7,200 7,300 7,100 0,000 11,900
7 243 PREDA Andreea ROU 4,900 5600 6000 5600 6000 6000 5866 0,000 10,766
8 227  ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma  ISL 4,800 5800 5500 5400 5400 5500 5466 0,100 10,166



Artistic Gymnastics

A
ﬁ/ Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
& FIG World Challenge Cup

Varna

Tie Break - Final BB — WAG

NOC Final  Ddifficulty Execution ND
score score score
SVK 12,866 4,700 8,166 0,000

GBR 12,866 4,700 8,166 0,000

Bib Name
247 BALCOVA Adela
255 EVANS Ruby




FIG World Challenge Cup — 2374 - 26" May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

Final — BB — WAG Medalists

Medal NOC Name
Gold FRA Lucie HENNA
Silver UKR Diana LOBOK
Bronze SVK Adela BALCOVA
Bronze GBR Ruby EVANS



A Artistic Gymnastics
' Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

Varna

2024 @ ART World

Final FX — WAG
~#  Bb Name  NOC D  E  ND  Final
1 255 EVANS Ruby GBR 5,400 7,900 0,000 13,300
2 218 FRIESS Aline FRA 4,900 8,133 0,000 13,033
3 222 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 5,100 8,000 0,100 13,000
4 227 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 5,000 8,066 0,300 12,766
5 250 ANDERS Caleigh RSA 4,700 7,900 0,000 12,600
6 221 QUAAS Lea GER 4,900 7,800 0,100 12,600
7 228 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur ISL 4,700 7,866 0,000 12,566
8 219 HENNA Lucie FRA 5,100 7,466 0,000 12,566



Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FIG World Challenge Cup

Final FX — WAG
~# Bb Name  NOC D El E2 E3  E4 E5 E  ND Final
1 255 EVANS Ruby GBR 5,400 8,100 7,900 7,700 7,900 7,900 7,900 0,000 13,300
2 218  FRIESS Aline FRA 4,900 8,000 8,200 8,200 8,100 8,100 8,133 0,000 13,033
3 222 SCHOENMAIER Karina GER 5,100 8,000 8,000 7,900 8,000 8,000 8,000 0,100 13,000
4 227 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 5,000 8,200 8,100 8,100 7,900 8,000 8,066 0,300 12,766
5 250 ANDERS Caleigh RSA 4,700 7,800 7,600 7,900 8,000 8,100 7,900 0,000 12,600
6 221 QUAAS Lea GER 4,900 7,900 7,700 7,600 8,000 7,800 7,800 0,100 12,600
7 228 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur ISL 4,700 7,900 8,000 7,900 7,700 7,800 7,866 0,000 12,566
8 219 HENNA Lucie FRA 5,100 7,400 7,500 7,400 7,500 7,600 7,466 0,000 12,566



Artistic Gymnastics

Varna (BUL) - 23-26 May 2024
FI1G World Challenge Cup

Varna
2024 @ ART WO
Tie Break - Final FX — WAG
Final  Ddifficulty Execution
# Bib Name NOC score score score ND
5 250  ANDERS Caleigh RSA 12,600 4,700 7,900 0,000
6 221 QUAAS Lea GER 12,600 4,900 7,800 0,100
7 228 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur ISL 12,566 4,700 7,866 0,000
8 219 HENNA Lucie FRA 12,566 5,100 7,466 0,000




FIG World Challenge Cup — 2374 - 26" May, Varna (BULGARIA) — Results Book

Final — FX — WAG Medalists

Medal NOC Name
Gold GBR Ruby EVANS
Silver FRA Aline FRIESS
Bronze GER Karina SCHOENMAIER
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